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The Hyffa Story began 40 years ago when we decided to get into design and manufacturing crucial electrical 

equipment for the Indian Industry. Very early on, we had decided to prriortize quality as the basic foundation of every 

product we would design and manufacture. This meant that we had to continuously adapt to the changing 

requirements of the industry and maintain high standards of quality to be recommended by leading professionals.

We added to our product range and grew steadily to become a 150-team professional organization fired by passion 

and driven by innovative spirit. Today, Hyffa is a vibrant organization that has expanded its product range and offers 

a wide range of electrical products and services for consumers and professionals.

We offer a wide range of lighting products, systems and solutions for architects, interior designers and consumers. 

Hyffa lighting solutions are designed to enhance the aesthetics of any space, whether residential, commercial, or 

industrial. We offer a wide range of products to suit any need, helping you create the perfect ambience.

HYFFA takes great pride in being a "Made in India" product and will continue to work on innovative products and 

solutions that are tailor-made for Indian conditions. Hyffa MCBs have been widely used across industries for 

decades, and the company has introduced ceiling fans to tackle Indian conditions. With a dedicated network of over 

3000 dealers across Maharashtra, the company is poised for the next big leap.
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ESTABLISHED NETWORK

Established network of 3000+ retailers across

the state of Maharashtra

MANUFACTURER

Manufacturer of a variety of LED Lighting solutions 

for residential, commercial & industrial use.

EXCELLENT BY NATURE

Energy conservative products inspired by nature.

EXPERIENCE

40 years of strong existence in the electrical industry

HUGE TEAM

150+ employees focused and striving to

deliver premium products that are best in service

and cost-effective.

COMMITMENT TO QUALITY

Solid commitment, quality and product satisfaction.
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M I S S I O N

To electrify and beautify spaces with the use of latest 

innovation in electrical products making the world a 

canvas of unparalleled creativity all around.

V I S I O N

To be a leader in the innovation and manufacturing

of electrical products, lightings and solutions with 

meticulous application in order to reach the pinnacle of 

quality standards.

HYFFA 06



L U X E  L E D



HYFFA 08



O U T D O O R  L E D  F O OT  L I G H T S

HYF AL808010-4W

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K

Material: Die-casting Aluminium with PC Diffuser

Body Color: Graphite Grey

HYFFA 09

HYF AL3310 - 3W

HYF AL99010 Square - 4W

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material: Die-casting Aluminium with Clear PC
Body Color: Graphite Grey

HYF AL99010 Round - 4W

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material: Die-casting Aluminium with Clear PC
Body Color: Graphite Grey

HYF AL840110 Round - 3W

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material: Die-casting Aluminium, 
Toughened Glass with ABS Reccess Box
Body Color: Graphite Grey

HYF AL291110 - 3W HYF AL930610 - 6W

HYF AL840110 Square - 3W

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material: Die-casting Aluminium, 
Toughened Glass with ABS Reccess Box
Body Color: Graphite Grey

HYF AL808010 - 8W

105mm

105mm

Ø115mm

Ø100mm

18mm

60mm

95mm

95mm

Cut Size: Ø60 x 90mm

Ø95mm

60mm

Cut Size: Ø60 x 90mm

75mm

80mm

135mm

Cut Size: 126 x 75 x 70mm

45mm 84mm

84mm

Cut Size: 80 x 80 x 45mm

90mm

60mm

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material: Die-casting Aluminium,

Body Color: Graphite Grey

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material: Die-casting Aluminium with PC Diffuser
Body Color: Graphite Grey

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material: Die-casting Aluminium,

Body Color: Graphite Grey
PC Diffuser with ABS Reccess Box PC Diffuser with ABS Reccess Box

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000k
Material: Die-casting Aluminium with PC Diffuser
Body Color: Graphite Grey

150mm

70mm
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Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material: Die-casting Aluminium, 
Toughened Glass with Metal Reccess Box
Body Color: Graphite Grey

210mm

48mm

Cut Size: 185 x 36 x 45mm

O U T D O O R  L E D  F O OT  L I G H T S

HYF AL908110 - 3W

HYF AL391010-D - 4W

HYF AL391010-A - 4W

HYF AL390610-B - 4W HYF AL391010-B - 4W

HYF AL391010-C - 4W HYF AL390610-D - 4W

HYF AL390610-C - 4W

HYF AL390610-A - 4W

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material: Die-casting Aluminium, 
S.S. 304 Grade Laser cut Plate
PC Diffusser with ABS Recess Box
Body Color: Steel Finish

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material: Die-casting Aluminium, 
S.S. 304 Grade Laser cut Plate
PC Diffusser with ABS Recess Box
Body Color: Steel Finish

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material: Die-casting Aluminium,
S.S. 304 Grade Laser cut Plate
PC Diffusser with ABS Recess Box
Body Color: Steel Finish

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material: Die-casting Aluminium, 
S.S. 304 Grade Laser cut Plate
PC Diffusser with ABS Recess Box
Body Color: Steel Finish

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material: Die-casting Aluminium, 
S.S. 304 Grade Laser cut Plate
PC Diffusser with ABS Recess Box
Body Color: Steel Finish

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material: Die- casting Aluminium, 
S.S. 304 Grade Laser cut Plate
PC Diffusser with ABS Recess Box
Body Color: Steel Finish

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material: Die-casting Aluminium, 
S.S. 304 Grade Laser cut Plate
PC Diffusser with ABS Recess Box
Body Color: Steel Finish

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material: Die-casting Aluminium,
S.S. 304 Grade Laser cut Plate
PC Diffusser with ABS Recess Box
Body Color: Steel Finish
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O U T D O O R  L E D  F O OT  L I G H T S

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material: Die-casting Aluminium, 
S.S. 304 Grade Laser cut Plate
PC Diffusser with ABS Recess Box
Body Color: Steel Finish

HYF AL390610-E - 4W

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material: Die-casting Aluminium, 
S.S. 304 Grade Laser cut Plate
PC Diffusser with ABS Recess Box
Body Color: Steel Finish

HYF AL391010-E - 4W

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material: Die-casting Aluminium, 
S.S. 304 Grade Laser cut Plate
PC Diffusser with ABS Recess Box
Body Color: Steel Finish

140mm

85mm

Cut Size: 126 x 75 x 70mm

HYF AL390610-ENTRY - 4W

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material: Die-casting Aluminium, 
S.S. 304 Grade Laser cut Plate
PC Diffusser with ABS Recess Box
Body Color: Steel Finish

92mm

92mm

Cut Size: 80 x 80 x 45mm

HYF AL390610-EXIT - 4W
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I N D O O R  L E D  F O OT  L I G H T S

55mm

Ø60mm

Cut Size: Ø50 x 55 mm

HYF AL2610 A - 3W

80mm

Ø
46

m
m

HYF AL2510 Round - 3W HYF AL2610 B - 3W

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material: Die- casting Aluminium,
PC Diffuser with metal reccess box 
Body Color: White

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000k
Material: Die-casting Aluminium with
Metal Recess Box
Body Color: White

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material: Die-casting Aluminium,
PC Diffuser with metal reccess box 
Body Color: White

55mm

Ø60mm

Cut Size: Ø50 x 55 mm

80mm

46mm

HYF AL2510 Square - 3W HYF AL2610 C - 3W HYF AL809010 - 3W

Ø60mm

Cut Size: Ø50 x 55 mm

55mm

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material: Die- casting Aluminium with

Body Color: White
metal reccess box

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material: Die-casting Aluminium,
PC Diffuser with metal reccess box 
Body Color: White

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material: Die-casting Aluminium,
PC Diffuser with ABS reccess Box 
Body Color: White

70mm

Ø
50

m
m

Cut Size: Ø47 x 70 mm
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O U T D O O R  L E D  WA L L  L I G H T S

HYF AL200410 - Square Lens HYF AL400210 - Square LensHYF AL200410 - Round Lens 

50mm

98m

98mm

LED : 1x3W, 2x3W, 3x3W, 4x3W
Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material: Die-casting Aluminium with

Body Color: Graphite Grey
Acrylic Square Lens

LED : 1x3W, 2x3W, 3x3W, 4x3W
Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material: Die-casting Aluminium with
Toughened Glass 
Body Color: Graphite Grey

LED : 2x3W, 1x3W , 2x5W, 1x5W
Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material: Die-casting Aluminium with 
Acrylic Square Lens
Body Color: Graphite Grey

12
0m

m

43mm60mm

12
0m

m

43mm60mm

HYF AL400210  - Round Lens HYF AL88110-2 Square HYF AL88110-2 Round

HYF AL88010 - Surface Square HYF AL88110-1 Square HYF AL88110-1 Round

64mm 64mm

14
8m

m

LED : 2x3W, 1x3W , 2x5W, 1x5W
Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material: Die-casting Aluminium with
Acrylic Round Lens
Body Color: Graphite Grey

LED : 2X5W(COB)
Holder: 2xGU-10
Material: Die-casting Aluminium,
Metalised Reflector with Toughened Glass
Body Color: Graphite Grey

LED : 2X5W(COB)
Holder: 2xGU-10
Material: Die-casting Aluminium, 
Metalised Reflector with Toughened Glass
Body Color: Graphite Grey

17
5m

m

Ø64mm

95mm

64mm
64mm

100mm

Ø64mm

LED : 1X5W(COB) Holder: 1xGU-10
Material: Die-casting Aluminium, 
Metalised Reflector with Toughened Glass
Body Color: Graphite Grey

LED : 1X5W(COB) Holder: 1xGU-10 
Material: Die-casting Aluminium,
Metalised Reflector with Touchened Glass
Body Color: Graphite Grey

LED : 1X5W(COB) Holder: 1xGU-10
Material: Die -casting Aluminium, 
Metalised Reflector with Touchened Glass
Body Color: Graphite Grey

95mm

64mm
64mm

50mm

98m

98mm
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HYF AL200410 - Square Lens HYF AL18810 - 6W Wall LightHYF AL909010 - 2x3W

HYF AL250910 HYF AL702010 HYF AL701010

HYF AL24610HYF AL24610 HYF AL24610

LED : 1X5W(COB) Holder: 1xGU-10
Material: Die-casting Aluminium,
Metalised Reflector with Toughened Glass
Body Color: Graphite Grey

10
8m

m

Ø64mm

O U T D O O R  L E D  WA L L  L I G H T S

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material: Die-casting Aluminium with 
Toughened Glass
Body Color: Graphite Grey

17
6m

m

54mm

108mm

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material: Die-casting Aluminium with PC Diffuser
Body Color: Graphite Grey

100mm

100mm

98mm

98mm

Height 
100mm

HYF AL702010

77mm

77mm

Height 
57mm

LED : 4x3W, 4x1W
Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material: Die-casting Aluminium with
Toughened Glass
Body Color: Graphite Grey

LED : 4X3W, 4x1W
Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material: Die-casting Aluminium with
Acrylic Lens
Body Color: Graphite Grey

LED : 2x3W, 1x3W
Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material: Die-casting Aluminium with
Acrylic Lens
Body Color: Graphite Grey , PKW

64mm

58mm

12
0m

m

43mm
60mm

12
0m

m

43mm
60mm

12
0m

m

43mm
60mm

LED : 2X1W
LED Color : Red, Green, Blue, Yello w
Material: Die-casting Aluminium with Acrylic Lens 
Body Color: Graphite Grey

LED : 4X1W
LED Color : Red, Green, Blue, Yello w
Material: Die-casting Aluminium with Acrylic Lens 
Body Color: Graphite Grey

LED : 6X1W
LED Color : Red, Green, Blue, Yellow
Material: Die-casting Aluminium with Acrylic Lens 
Body Color: Graphite Grey
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HYF AL809110 HYF AL23410 - 2x8WHYF AL809110

O U T D O O R  L E D  WA L L  L I G H T S

75mm

80mm

140mm

80mm

LED : 2x3W, 2x5W(COB)
Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material: Die-casting Aluminium,
Metalised Re flector with Toughened Glass
Body Color: Graphite Grey

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material: Die-casting Aluminium,
Toughened Glass
Body Color: Graphite Grey

175mm

90mm

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material: Die-casting Aluminium with
Toughened Glass
Body Color: Graphite Grey

90mm

115mm

HYF AL23410 - 2x6W HYF AL43210 - 2x8W HYF AL43210 - 2x6W

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material: Die-casting Aluminium with
PC Diffuser
Body Color: Graphite Grey

175mm

108mm

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material: Die-casting Aluminium with
PC Diffuser
Body Color: Graphite Grey

108mm

160mm

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material: Die-casting Aluminium with PC Diffuser
Body Color: Graphite Grey

100mm

160mm

HYF AL606010 - 3x3WHYF AL33310 - 2x6W HYF AL400410 - 4x3W

Ø100mm

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material: Die-casting Aluminium with
Toughened Glass
Body Color: Graphite Grey

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material: Die-casting Aluminium with Acrylic Lens
Body Color: Graphite Grey

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material: Die-casting Aluminium,
Metalised Reflector with Toughened Glass
Body Color: Graphite Grey

Model no: 228-10WLED : 1x3W, 1x5W (COB)

40mm

Ø 200mm



O U T D O O R  L E D  WA L L  L I G H T S

HYFFA 16

104mm

101mm360°

HYF AL205410 - 2x3W HYF AL103410 - 8WHYF AL103310 - 6W

80mm

233mm

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material: Die-casting Aluminium with PC Diffuser
Body Color: Graphite Grey

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material: Die-casting Aluminium with PC Diffuser
Body Color: Graphite Grey

80mm

233mm

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material: Die-casting Aluminium with
Acrylic Lens
Body Color: Graphite Grey

80mm

78mm

HYF AL64210 - 2x3W HYF AL64210 - 4x3W HYF AL64210 - 6x3W

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material: Die-casting Aluminium with
Acrylic Lens
Body Color: Graphite Grey

115mm

78mm

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material: Die-casting Aluminium with
Acrylic Lens
Body Color: Graphite Grey

170mm

78mm

160mm

85mm

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material: Die-casting Aluminium with PC Diffuser
Body Color: Graphite Grey

HYF AL140410 - 1x6WHYF AL891010 - 12W HYF AL140410 - 2x6W

Ø82mm

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material: Die-casting Aluminium with PC Diffuser
Body Color: Graphite Grey

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material: Die-casting Aluminium with PC Diffuser
Body Color: Graphite Grey

90mm

105mm

Ø82mm

Material: Die-casting Aluminium with
Toughened Glass
Body Color: Graphite Grey

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K  
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HYF AL18010 - 6W HYF AL36010 - 9W

O U T D O O R  L E D  WA L L  L I G H T S

HYF AL140410 Surface  - 6W HYF AL400510 - 6W

90mm

Ø102mm

Ø82mm

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material: Die-casting Aluminium with PC Diffuser
Body Color: Graphite Grey

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material: Die-casting Aluminium with PC Diffuser
Body Color: Graphite Grey

Ø160mm

Ø98mm

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material: Die-casting Aluminium, Metalised 
Reflector with Toughened Glass
Body Color: Graphite Grey

HYF AL88210 - 5W

172mm

Ø63mm

22
5m

m

127mm

Holder: B-22
Body Color:
Black

Material: Die-casting
Aluminium with Frosted Glass 

Holder: B-22
Body Color: Black

Material: Die-casting
Aluminium with Frosted Glass 

12
7m

m

225mm

Holder: B-22
Body Color: Black

Material: Die-casting
Aluminium with Frosted Glass 

12
7m

m

225mm

Holder: B-22
Body Color: Black

Material: Die-casting
Aluminium with Frosted Glass 

22
5m

m

127mm

O U T D O O R  B U L K-
H E A D  L I G H T S

O U T D O O R  L E D  T R I C K  L I G H T S

HYF AL10 Prisma Vertical A 

HYF AL10 Prisma Horizontal B HYF AL10 Prisma Horizontal A HYF AL10 Prisma Vertical B

96
m

m

153mm

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material: Die-casting Aluminium with Acrylic Lens
Body Color: Graphite Grey

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material: Die-casting Aluminium with Acrylic Lens
Body Color: Graphite Grey

Ø118mm

16
5m

m
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Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material: Die-casting Aluminium, Toughened Glass with Metalised Reflector
Body Color: Graphite Grey

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material: Die-casting Aluminium, Toughened Glass with Metalised Reflector
Body Color: Graphite Grey

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material: Die-casting Aluminium, Toughened Glass with Metalised Reflector
Body Color: Graphite Grey

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material: Die-casting Aluminium, Toughened Glass with Metalised Reflector
Body Color: Graphite Grey

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material: Die-casting Aluminium, Toughened Glass with Metalised Reflector
Body Color: Graphite Grey

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material: Die-casting Aluminium, Toughened Glass with Metalised Reflector
Body Color: Graphite Grey

Wattage Diameter Height

2x12W 88mm 235mm

2x18W 88mm 355mm

2x24W 128mm 395mm

2x30W 128mm 450mm

2x40W 128mm 530mm

Wattage Width Height

2x12W 90mm 220mm

2x24W 118mm 340mm

2x36W 118mm 420mm

Wattage Diameter Height

1x12W 88mm 130mm

1x18W 88mm 220mm

1x24W 128mm 250mm

1x30W 128mm 280mm

1x40W 128mm 340mm

Wattage Width Height

1x12W 90mm 120mm

1x24W 118mm 215mm

1x36W 118mm 275mm

Wattage Width Height

12W 90mm 125mm

24W 118mm 230mm

36W 118mm 290mm

Wattage Diameter Height

12W 88mm 150mm

18W 88mm 235mm

24W 128mm 260mm

30W 128mm 270mm

40W 128mm 350mm

O U T D O O R  L E D  WA L L  L I G H T S

HYF AL161910 - 2 HYF AL261010 - 2 

HYF AL104610  - 1 HYF AL261010  - 1

HYF AL104610 - Surface HYF AL261010 - Surface
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G A R D E N  S P I K E  L I G H T S

HYF AL510010 - 7W HYF AL510010 Cap - 7WHYF AL510010 - 12W

HYF AL510010 Cap - 12W HYF AL510010 Cap W/L - 7W HYF AL510010 Cap W/L - 12W

HYF AL510010 W/L 7W HYF AL510010 W/L - 12W

Ø64mm

186mm

91mm

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material: Die-casting Aluminium, Metalised
Reflector, Toughened Glass with ABS Spike
Body Color: Graphite Grey

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material: Die-casting Aluminium, Metalised
Reflector, Toughened Glass with ABS Spike
Body Color: Graphite Grey

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material: Die-casting Aluminium, Metalised
Reflector, Toughened Glass with ABS Spike
Body Color: Graphite Grey

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material: Die-casting Aluminium, Metalised
Reflector with Toughened Glass
Body Color: Graphite Grey

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material: Die-casting Aluminium, Metalised
Reflector with Toughened Glass
Body Color: Graphite Grey

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material: Die-casting Aluminium, Metalised
Reflector with Toughened Glass
Body Color: Graphite Grey

186mm

Ø85mm95mm

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material: Die-casting Aluminium, Metalised
Reflector, Toughened Glass with ABS Spike
Body Color: Graphite Grey

Ø64mm110mm

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material: Die-casting Aluminium, Metalised
Reflector, Toughened Glass with ABS Spike
Body Color: Graphite Grey

Ø85mm110mmØ64mm
110mm

186mm

Ø85mm110mm

Ø64mm91mm
Ø85mm95mm
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G A R D E N  S P I K E  L I G H T S

LED: 5W Holder: GU-10, MR-16
Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material: Die-casting Aluminium,
Metalised Refl ector with Toughened Glass
Body Color: Black

LED: 5W Holder: GU-10, MR-16
Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material: Die-casting Aluminium,
Metalised Refl ector with Toughened Glass
Body Color: Black

Ø60mm92mm

HYF AL409510 Spike HYF AL409510 Wall Light

HYF AL409510 Cap W/L

HYF AL409510 Cap Spike

Ø60mm113mm

LED: 5W Holder: GU-10, MR-16
Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material: Die-casting Aluminium,
Metalised Refl ector with Toughened Glass
Body Color: Black

Ø60mm

113
mm

HYF AL404010 - 7W

HYF AL20710

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material: Die-casting Aluminium, Metalised
Refl ector with Toughened Glass
Body Color: Black

Wattage Diameter Height

5W 63mm 100mm

10W 76mm 135mm

15W 88mm 173mm

LED: 5W Holder: GU-10, MR-16
Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material: Die-casting Aluminium,
Metalised Refl ector with Toughened Glass
Body Color: Black

Ø60mm
92mm

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material: Die-casting Aluminium, Metalised
Refl ector, Toughened Glass with ABS Spike
Body Color: Graphite Grey

186m m

85mm

70mm
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I N - G R O U N D  L E D  B U R I A L  L I G H T S

HYF AL405010 - 1x1W HYF AL405010 - 4x1W

HYF AL405010 - 3x1W

HYF AL405010 - 2x1W

HYF AL505010 - 12W

HYF AL808110 - 3W

Ø85mm

94
m

m

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material: Die-casting Aluminium,
PC Diffuer with ABS Reccess Box
Body Color: Graphite Grey

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material: Die-casting Aluminium,
PC Diffuer with ABS Reccess Box
Body Color: Graphite Grey

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material: Die-casting Aluminium,
PC Diffuer with ABS Reccess Box
Body Color: Graphite Grey

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material: Die-casting Aluminium,
PC Diffuer with ABS Reccess Box
Body Color: Graphite Grey

Cut Size: Ø69 x 70 mm Cut Size: Ø69 x 70 mm Cut Size: Ø69 x 70 mm

Ø85mm Ø85mm

94
m

m

94
m

m

94
m

m

11
0m

m

Ø85mm

Cut Size: Ø69 x 70 mm

Cut Size: Ø40 x 72 mm

Cut Size: Ø106 x 105 mm

Ø116mm

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material: Die-casting Aluminium, 302 Grade SS
Plate, Toughened Glass with ABS Reccess Box
Body Color: Steel Finish

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material: Die-casting Aluminium, 302 Grade SS
Plate, Toughened Glass with ABS Reccess Box
Body Color: Steel Finish

HYF AL505010 - 7W

Ø93mm

10
0m

m

Cut Size: Ø85 x 93 mm

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K Material: S.S. 304 Grade, Optical Lens,
Toughened Glass with ABS Reccess Box
Body Color: Steel Finish

Ø44mm

72
m

m
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I N D O O R  L E D  WA L L  L I G H T S

HYF AL2810 - 3 HYF AL2810 - 2 HYF AL2810 - 1

LED: 3X5W Holder: GU-10
Material: Die-casting Aluminium 
with Toughened Glass
Body Color: White

LED: 2X5W Holder: GU-10
Material: Die-casting Aluminium 
with Toughened Glass
Body Color: White

LED: 1X5W Holder: GU-10
Material: Die-casting Aluminium 
with Toughened Glass
Body Color: White

HYF AL2710 - 3 HYF AL2710 - 2 HYF AL2710 - 1

HYF AL2910 - 3 HYF AL2910 - 2 HYF AL2910 - 1

LED: 3X7W
Material: Die-casting Aluminium
with PC Diffuser
Body Color: White 

LED: 3X6W
Body Color: White

Material: Die-casting
Aluminium with PC Diffuser

LED: 2X6W
Body Color: White

Material: Die-casting
Aluminium with PC Diffuser

LED: 1X6W
Body Color: White

Material: Die-casting
Aluminium with PC Diffuser

LED: 2X7W
Material: Die-casting Aluminium
with PC Diffuser
Body Color: White 

LED: 1X7W
Material: Die-casting Aluminium
with PC Diffuser
Body Color: White 
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ON-OFF SWITCH

Rotation 350°

HYF AL440010 - 12W

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K 
Material: Die-casting Aluminium with Toughened Glass
Body Color: Graphite Grey

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K 
Material: Die-casting Aluminium with PC Diffuser
Body Color: Graphite Grey

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K 
Material: Die-casting Aluminium with Touchened Glass
Body Color: Graphite Grey

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K 
Material: Die-casting Aluminium with Toughened Glass
Body Color: Graphite Grey

L E D  L AW N  L I G H T S

HYF AL270010 - 12W HYF AL720010 - 12W

76
0m

m

63
0m

m

51
0m

m39
5m

m

16
0m

m

25
5m

m

Ø118mm

Ø118mm

Ø118mm

76
0m

m

51
0m

m

25
5m

m

Ø118mm

15
0m

m

15
0m

m

15
0m

m

Ø118mm

Ø118mm

Ø128mm

76
0m

m

51
0m

m

30
5m

m

HYF AL222310 - 12W HYF AL17110-12W + Indicator-2W

Ø128mm

76
0m

m

51
0m

m

30
5m

m

Ø128mm

Ø128mm

Colour Temperature : 3000K, 6000K Body Color: Graphite Grey Colour Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material : Die-casting Aluminium with PC DiffuserMaterial : Die-casting Aluminium with PC Diffuser

Body Color: Graphite Grey

HYF AL122410 - 12W

38
0m

m68
6m

m99
0m

m

92mm

190mm

76
0m

m

76
0m

m

102mm 102mm

???mm

Ø128mm
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HYF AL18810 - 12W

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K 
Material: Die-casting Aluminium with Clear PC
Body Color: Graphite Grey

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K 
Material: Die-casting Aluminium with PC Diffuser
Body Color: Graphite Grey

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K 
Material: Die-casting Aluminium with Touchened Glass
Body Color: Graphite Grey

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K 
Material: Die-casting Aluminium with Clear PC
Body Color: Graphite Grey

L E D  L AW N  L I G H T S

HYF AL40410 - 12W HYF AL50510 - 12W

HYF AL771110 - 12W HYF AL454510 - 12W

Colour Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material : Die-casting Aluminium with PC Diffuser Body Color: Graphite Grey

Colour Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material : Die-casting Aluminium with PC Diffuser Body Color: Graphite Grey

HYF AL18810 - 6W

76
0m

m

51
0m

m

30
5m

m

Ø100mm

76
0m

m

51
0m

m

30
5m

m

Ø100mm

76
0m

m

Ø128mm

Ø128mm

51
0m

m

25
5m

m

Ø128mm

105mm

105mm

25
5m

m51
0m

m

76
0m

m

105mm

25
5m

m

51
0m

m

100mm150mm

76
0m

m

51
0m

m

25
5m

m76
0m

m

250mm 100mm
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Rotation 270°

L E D  L AW N  L I G H T S

HYF AL636310 - 1x5W HYF AL636310 - 2x5W

30
5m

m

51
0m

m

76
0m

m

64mm

95
m

m

Colour Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material : Die-casting Aluminium, Metalised Reflector
with Toughened Glass
Body Color: Graphite Grey

Colour Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material : Die-casting Aluminium, Metalised Reflector
with Toughened Glass
Body Color: Graphite Grey

Rotation 270°

30
5m

m51
0m

m

76
0m

m

64mm

95
m

m

Rotation 270°

HYF AL880010 - 1x5W

30
5m

m

51
0m

m76
0m

m

Ø63mm

85
m

m

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K 
Material: Die-casting Aluminium, Metalised Reflector with Toughened Glass
Body Color: Graphite Grey

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K 
Material: Die-casting Aluminium, Metalised Reflector with Toughened Glass
Body Color: Graphite Grey

Rotation 270°

HYF AL880010 - 2x5W

30
5m

m51
0m

m76
0m

m

Ø63mm

85
m

m

HYF AL600310 - 12WHYF AL232010-12W

76
0m

m

14
0m

m

51
0m

m

33
0m

m

Ø112mm

Colour Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material : Die-casting Aluminium with PC Diffuser Body Color: Graphite Grey

Colour Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material : Die-casting Aluminium with PC Diffuser Body Color: Graphite Grey

Ø76mm

76
0m

m

51
0m

m

30
5m

m

13
0m

m
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L E D  L AW N  L I G H T S

HYF AL188110 - 1x7W HYF AL188110 - 2x7W

HYF AL368810 - 1x5W HYF AL368810 - 2x5W

HYF AL646410 - 2x5WHYF AL646410 - 1x5W

94mm

76
0m

m

51
0m

m

170mm

33
0m

m

170mm

Colour Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material : Die-casting Aluminium with PC Diffuser
Body Color: Graphite Grey

Colour Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material : Die-casting Aluminium with PC Diffuser
Body Color: Graphite Grey

170mm
94mm

76
0m

m

264mm

51
0m

m

264mm

33
0m

m

264mm

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K 
Material: Die-casting Aluminium, Metalised Reflector with Toughened Glass
Body Color: Graphite Grey

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K 
Material: Die-casting Aluminium, Metalised Reflector with Toughened Glass
Body Color: Graphite Grey

130mm

130mm

130mm

30
5m

m

51
0m

m76
0m

m 192mm

30
5m

m

51
0m

m

Colour Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material : Die-casting Aluminium, Metalised Reflector with Toughened Glass

Body Color: Graphite Grey Colour Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material : Die-casting Aluminium, Metalised Reflector with Toughened Glass

Body Color: Graphite Grey

38
0m

m 68
6m

m

99
0m

m

144mm

144mm

144mm

64mm

12
0m

m

225mm

225mm

225mm

38
0m

m 68
6m

m 99
0m

m

264mm

emperature : 3000K, 6000K

144mm

12
0m

m

emperature : 3000K, 6000Kemperature : 3000K, 6000KColour Temperature : 3000K, 6000KTemperature : 3000K, 6000KTemperature : 3000K, 6000K

192mm

76
0m

m

64mm

12
0m

m
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L E D  L AW N  L I G H T S

HYF AL350010 - 12W HYF AL354510 Wall Light - 12W 

Colour Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material : Die-casting Aluminium with Toughened Glass
Body Color: Graphite Grey

Colour Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material : Die-casting Aluminium with Toughened Glass
Body Color: Graphite Grey

105mm

105mm

105mm

25
5m

m51
0m

m

76
0m

m

105mm

25
5m

m

76
0m

m

51
0m

m

25
5m

m

Ø89mm

HYF AL404110 - 5W HYF AL404110 Wall Light - 5W 

HYF AL88810 - 12WHYF AL88810 - 12W

Colour Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material : Die-casting Aluminium with PC Diffuser

Body Color: Graphite Grey Colour Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material : Die-casting Aluminium with PC Diffuser

Body Color: Graphite Grey

Colour Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material : Die-casting Aluminium with Toughened Glass
Body Color: Graphite Grey

Colour Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material : Die-casting Aluminium with Toughened Glass
Body Color: Graphite Grey

Ø
89

m
m

89mm

76
0m

m

51
0m

m

30
5m

m

Ø105mm

Ø105mm

Ø105mm

Ø105mm

290mm
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HYF AL666010 - 12W HYF AL666010 - 12W

Colour Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material : Die-casting Aluminium with PC Diffuser
Body Color: Graphite Grey

Colour Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material : Die-casting Aluminium with PC Diffuser
Body Color: Graphite Grey

HYF AL19910

HYF AL20210 - 12WHYF AL20210 - 12W

Colour Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material : Die-casting Aluminium with Toughened Glass

Body Color: Graphite Grey Colour Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material : Die-casting Aluminium with Toughened Glass

Body Color: Graphite Grey

64mm64mm

15
0m

m

30
5m

m

76
0m

m

51
0m

m

64mm64mm

15
0m

m

30
5m

m

Ø122mm

Ø122mm

Ø122mm

Ø122mm

76
0m

m

51
0m

m

25
5m

m

Colour Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material : Die-casting Aluminium with PC Diffuser
Body Color: Graphite Grey

LED : 12W         Holder : E-27
Colour Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material : Die-casting Aluminium with PC Diffuser
Body Color: Graphite Grey

LED : 12W         Holder : E-27
25

5m
m

HYF AL19910

76
0m

m

51
0m

m

25
5m

m

177mm

??mm

17
7m

m

L E D  L AW N  L I G H T S

emperature : 3000K, 6000K
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HYF AL30310 - 12W HYF AL30310 - 12W

L E D  L AW N  L I G H T S

Colour Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material : Die-casting Aluminium with Toughened Glass
Body Color: Graphite Grey

Colour Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material : Die-casting Aluminium with Toughened Glass
Body Color: Graphite Grey

HYF AL333010 - 12W HYF AL333010 - 12W

76
0m

m

51
0m

m

25
5m

m

Ø130mm

Ø130mm

Ø130mm

Ø130mm

25
5m

m
Colour Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material : Die-casting Aluminium with Toughened Glass
Body Color: Graphite Grey

Colour Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material : Die-casting Aluminium with Toughened Glass
Body Color: Graphite Grey

76
0m

m

19
0m

m

51
0m

m

155mm

25
5m

m

25
5m

m

155mm

HYF AL232310 - 12W Wall Light HYF AL234010 - 12”-12W / 20”-18W / 30”- 24W

60
5m

m

76
0m

m

51
0m

m

30
5m

m
35

0m
m

18
0m

m

Ø112mm

Ø112mm

33
0m

m

Colour Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material : Die-casting Aluminium with PC Diffuser

Colour Body Color: Graphite GreyBody Color: Graphite Grey Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material : Die-casting Aluminium with PC Diffuser
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HYF AL300510 Bollard - 12”-12W, 20”-18W, 30”-24W HYF AL603010 Wall Light - 12W

L E D  L AW N  L I G H T S

Colour Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material : Die-casting Aluminium with PC Diffuser
Body Color: Graphite Grey

Colour Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material : Die-casting Aluminium with PC Diffuser
Body Color: Graphite Grey

Ø76mm

Ø180mm

Ø180mm

Ø180mm

Ø76mm

Ø76mm

Ø76mm59
0m

m

76
0m

m

51
0m

m

30
5m

m35
0m

m

16
7m

m

13
0m

m

29
2m

m

HYF AL708010 - 12W HYF AL708110 - 12W

Colour Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material : Die-casting Aluminium with PC Diffuser
Body Color: Graphite Grey

Colour Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material : Die-casting Aluminium with PC Diffuser
Body Color: Graphite Grey

76
0m

m

51
0m

m

25
5m

m

Ø180mm

16
0m

m
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45mm 162mm

HYF AL708010 - 12W HYF AL707010 - 12W

L E D  L AW N  L I G H T S

Colour Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material : Die-casting Aluminium with PC Diffuser
Body Color: Graphite Grey

Colour Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material : Die-casting Aluminium with PC Diffuser
Body Color: Graphite Grey

HYF AL707110 - 12W HYF AL707010 - 12W

Colour Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material : Die-casting Aluminium with PC Diffuser
Body Color: Graphite Grey

Colour Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material : Die-casting Aluminium with PC Diffuser
Body Color: Graphite Grey

Ø
18

0m
m

76
0m

m

51
0m

m

25
5m

m

17
5m

m

162mm

16
2m

m
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230mm

180mm

200mm

Ø215mm

Ø215mm

200mm

HYF AL27010 Square - Bollard HYF AL27010 Square - Wall Light

L E D  L AW N  L I G H T S

Holder : E-27
Material : Die-casting Aluminium with PC Diffuser
Body Color: Graphite Grey

Holder : E-27
Material : Die-casting Aluminium with PC Diffuser
Body Color: Graphite Grey

Holder : E-27
Material : Die-casting Aluminium with Frosted PC Diffuser
Body Color: Graphite Grey

Holder : E-27
Material : Die-casting Aluminium with PC Diffuser
Body Color: Graphite Grey

64mm64mm

64
m

m

64
m

m

HYF AL729910 - Bollard

HYF AL27010 Round - Wall Light 

HYF AL27010 Round - Gate Light

HYF AL27010 Round - Bollard

HYF AL27010 Square - Gate Light

215mm

215mm

76
0m

m

51
0m

m

180mm

180mm

76
0m

m

51
0m

m

Holder : E-27
Material : Die-casting Aluminium with PC Diffuser

Body Color: Graphite Grey

210mm

205mm

210mm

20
5m

m

Holder : E-27
Material : Die-casting Aluminium with Frosted PC Diffuser
Body Color: Graphite Grey

Holder : E-27
Material : Die-casting Aluminium with Frosted PC Diffuser
Body Color: Graphite Grey

HYF AL729910 - Wall Light 

Holder : E-27
Material : Die-casting Aluminium with PC Diffuser
Body Color: Graphite Grey

230mm

180mm

HYF AL729910 - Gate Light

Holder : E-27
Material : Die-casting Aluminium with PC Diffuser
Body Color: Graphite Grey
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HYF AL17710 HYF AL17710 - Wall Light 

HYF AL17810

HYF AL90910 Wall Light - 12WHYF AL90910 Bollard - 12W

Colour Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material : Die-casting Aluminium with Frosted PC Diffuser

Body Color: Silver & Black Colour Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material : Die-casting Aluminium with Frosted PC Diffuser

Body Color: Graphite Grey

HYF AL17810 - Wall Light

L E D  L AW N  L I G H T S

99
0m

m

68
6m

m

38
0m

m

Ø275mm

Holder : E-27
Material : Die-casting Aluminium, PC Diffuser Toughened Glass
Body Color: Graphite Grey

Holder : E-27
Material : Die-casting Aluminium, PC Diffuser Toughened Glass
Body Color: Graphite Grey

Holder : E-27

Body Color: Graphite Grey

Holder : E-27
Material : Die-casting Aluminium, PC Diffuser Toughened Glass
Body Color: Graphite Grey

99
0m

m

68
6m

m

38
0m

m

Ø275mm

51
0m

m

33
0m

m

76
0m

m

180mm

Ø275mm

380mm

Ø275mm

380mm

Material : Die-casting Aluminium, PC Diffuser with Toughened Glass

33
0m

m

180mm
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HYF AL112210

HYF AL112310

HYF AL880210 - 10” - Gate Light

LED: 15W
Material : Die-casting Aluminium with PC Diffuser

Body Color: Graphite Grey

L E D  L AW N  L I G H T S

Holder : E-27
Material : Die-casting Aluminium with PC Diffuser
Body Color: Graphite Grey

HEIGHT - 140mm
Ø160mm

Holder : E-27
Material : Die-casting Aluminium with PC Diffuser
Body Color: Graphite Grey

166mm

166mm

166mm

76
0m

m

51
0m

m

30
5m

m

254mm 254mm

254mm

HYF AL112210 - Small Gate Light

Holder : E-27
Material : Die-casting Aluminium with PC Diffuser
Body Color: Graphite Grey

Holder : E-27
Material : Die-casting Aluminium with PC Diffuser
Body Color: Graphite Grey

HYF AL112310 - Small Gate Light

HYF AL112310 - Big Gate Light

HYF AL112210 - BIg Gate Light

Holder : E-27
Material : Die-casting Aluminium with PC Diffuser
Body Color: Graphite Grey

Holder : E-27
Material : Die-casting Aluminium with PC Diffuser
Body Color: Graphite Grey

Ø280mm
HEIGHT - 260mm

190mm

21
0m

m

250mm

26
0m

m

LED: 12W     Holder: E-27
Material : Die-casting Aluminium with PC Diffuser

Body Color: Graphite Grey

HYF AL880210-6” - Gate Light

152.4mm

150mm 150mm
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Rotation 350° Rotation 350°

HYF AL200710 - 12W HYF AL200710 - 2x12W

L E D  L AW N  L I G H T S

Colour Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material : Die-casting Aluminium with PC Diffuser
Body Color: Graphite Grey

Colour Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material : Die-casting Aluminium with PC Diffuser
Body Color: Graphite Grey

HYF AL200710 - 1x12W - Wall Light HYF AL200710 - 2x12W - Wall Light

Colour Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material : Die-casting Aluminium with PC Diffuser
Body Color: Graphite Grey

Colour Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material : Die-casting Aluminium with PC Diffuser
Body Color: Graphite Grey

76
0m

m

102mm
102mm

51
0m

m

30
5m

m

76
0m

m

51
0m

m

30
5m

m

11
6m

m

102mm

SHOW MOVEMENT 350°

22
0m

m

102mm

SHOW MOVEMENT 350°
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L E D  L AW N  L I G H T S

HYF AL10 CRISS-CROSS HYF AL10 MASE

HYF AL10 HONEYCOMB

HYF AL10 ZEBRAHYF AL10 ORBIT

HYF AL10 GALAXY

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material : Die-casting Aluminium, Laser cut on Galvanised MS sheet
with PC Diffuser 

Body Color: Black Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material : Die-casting Aluminium, Laser cut on Galvanised MS sheet
with PC Diffuser 

Body Color: Black

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material : Die-casting Aluminium, Laser cut on Galvanised MS sheet
with PC Diffuser 

Body Color: Black Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material : Die-casting Aluminium, Laser cut on Galvanised MS sheet
with PC Diffuser 

Body Color: Black

10” - 12W
20” - 18W
30” - 24W

105mm

10
5m

m

10” - 12W
20” - 18W
30” - 24W

105mm

10
5m

m

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K            Material : Die-casting Aluminium,
Laser cut on Galvanised MS sheet with PC Diffuser 

Body Color: Black

10” - 12W
20” - 18W
30” - 24W

105mm

10
5m

m

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K            Material : Die-casting Aluminium,
Laser cut on Galvanised MS sheet with PC Diffuser 

Body Color: Black

10” - 12W
20” - 18W
30” - 24W

105mm

10
5m

m

10” - 12W
20” - 18W
30” - 24W

105mm

10
5m

m

10” - 12W
20” - 18W
30” - 24W

105mm

10
5m

m
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O U T D O O R  L E D  WA L L  L I G H T S

HYF SL 30110 Gate Light HYFSL 30110 Wall Light

HYFSL 20110 Gate Light HYFSL 20110 Wall Light

HYFSL 50110 Gate Light HYFSL 50110 Wall Light

(mm) Small Medium Big

Height 355 430 585

Width 155 190 265

P.Ø 6050 75

(mm) Small Medium Big

Height 320 440 675

Width 210 260 320

(mm) Small Medium Big

Height 320 395 580

Width 210 260 320

(mm) Small Big

Height 390 510

Width 205 295

Holder: B-22             Size: Small, Medium, Big
Material : Die-casting Aluminium with Frosted Glass
Body Color: Black

(mm) Small Medium Big

Height 355 420 580

Width 155 190 265

Holder: B-22            Size: Small, Medium, Big
Material : Die-casting Aluminium with Frosted Glass
Body Color: Black

Holder: B-22             Size: Small, Big
Material : Die-casting Aluminium with Frosted Glass
Body Color: Black

(mm) Small Big

Height 400 585

Width 205 265

P.Ø 60 75

Holder: B-22            Size: Small, Big
Material : Die-casting Aluminium with Frosted Glass
Body Color: Black

Holder: B-22             Size: Small, Medium, Big
Material : Die-casting Aluminium with Frosted Glass
Body Color: Black

Holder: B-22             Size: Small, Medium, Big
Material : Die-casting Aluminium with Frosted Glass
Body Color: Black
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O U T D O O R  L E D  WA L L  L I G H T S

HYFSL 99910 Gate Light HYFSL 99910 Wall Light

HYFSL 44410 Gate Light HYFSL 44410 Wall Light

HYFSL 707210 Gate Light HYFSL 707210 Wall Light

(mm) Small Medium Big

Height 350 385 500

Width 195 220 265

P.Ø 6050 75

(mm) Small Big

Height 240 380

Width 140 180

Holder: B-22             Size: Small, Medium, Big
Material : Die-casting Aluminium with Frosted Glass
Body Color: Black

(mm) Small Medium Big

Height 350 385 500

Width 195 220 265

Holder: B-22             Size: Small, Medium, Big
Material : Die-casting Aluminium with Frosted Glass
Body Color: Black

Holder: B-22             Size: Small, Big
Material : Die-casting Aluminium with Frosted Glass
Body Color: Black

(mm) Small Big

Height 230 390

Width 140 180

P.Ø 50 60

Holder: B-22             Size: Small, Big
Material : Die-casting Aluminium with Frosted Glass
Body Color: Black

Holder: E-27
Material : Die-casting Aluminium with Frosted Glass
Body Color: Black

Holder: E-27
Material : Die-casting Aluminium with Frosted Glass
Body Color: Antique

(mm) Dimension

Height 320

Width 155

P.Ø 50
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18W

Wattage Diameter Height

12W Ø75mm 300mm

450mm

600mm

Ø75mm

Ø75mm24W

HYF AL10 7500 HYF AL10 7600 HYF AL10 28 - 1

HYF AL10 1211 HYF AL10 1210 HYF AL10 1010

HYF AL10 1011 HYF AL10 1212 HYF AL10 8010

Size: 12”, 15”, 17”, 19.5”, 24” Size: 12”, 14”, 16” Size: 12”, 14”, 16”

P E N DA N T/  H A N G I N G  L I G H T S

18W

Wattage Diameter Height

12W Ø100mm 300mm

450mm

600mm

Ø100mm

Ø100mm24W

10W

Wattage Diameter Height

5W 63mm

76mm

88mm

245mm

270mm

295mm15W

HYF AL10 28 - 1

Wattage
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HYF AL10 8008 HYF AL10 8100 HYF AL10 1406

HYF AL10 7015 SL 7072 Hanging Light

P E N DA N T/  H A N G I N G  L I G H T S
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HYF AL8303810 Round Head HYF AL8303810 Round Gate Light

HYF AL8303810 Square Head

HYF AL8303810 SquareHYF AL8303810 Round

HYF AL17810 - Wall Light

O U T D O O R  L E D  P O L E  L I G H T S

Ø440mm

467mm

Ø64mm

LED: 50W, 100W

Material : Die-casting Aluminium with PC Diffuser
Body Color: Graphite Grey

Colour Temperature : 3000K, 6000K 

LED: 50W, 100W

Material : Die-casting Aluminium with PC Diffuser
Body Color: Graphite Grey

Colour Temperature : 3000K, 6000K 
LED: 50W, 100W

Material : Die-casting Aluminium with PC Diffuser
Body Color: Graphite Grey

Colour Temperature : 3000K, 6000K 

LED: 50W, 100W
Colour Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material : Die-casting Aluminium with
PC Diffuser
Body Color: Graphite Grey

LED: 50W, 100W
Colour Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material : Die-casting Aluminium with
PC Diffuser and Galvanised MS Pole
Body Color: Graphite Grey

LED: 50W, 100W

Material : Die-casting Aluminium with PC Diffuser
Body Color: Graphite Grey

Colour Temperature : 3000K, 6000K 

Ø??mm

??mm

Ø64mm
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HYF CRISS-CROSS - 80W HYF CRISS-CROSS - 40W

HYF MASE - 80W HYF MASE - 40W

O U T D O O R  L E D  P O L E  L I G H T S

25
00

m
m20

60
m

m

150mm150mm 150mm150mm

25
00

m
m

12
00

m
m

150mm150mm

25
00

m
m12

00
m

m

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material : Laser cut on Galvanised MS Sheet with PC Diffuser 
Body Color: Graphite Grey

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material : Laser cut on Galvanised MS Sheet with PC Diffuser 
Body Color: Graphite Grey

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material : Laser cut on Galvanised MS Sheet with PC Diffuser 
Body Color: Graphite Grey

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material : Laser cut on Galvanised MS Sheet with PC Diffuser 
Body Color: Graphite Grey
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150mm150mm
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HYF GALAXY-80W HYF MASE - 40W

HYF HONEY COMB - 80W HYF MASE - 40W

O U T D O O R  L E D  P O L E  L I G H T S

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material : Laser cut on Galvanised MS Sheet with PC Diffuser 
Body Color: Graphite Grey

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material : Laser cut on Galvanised MS Sheet with PC Diffuser 
Body Color: Graphite Grey

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material : Laser cut on Galvanised MS Sheet with PC Diffuser 
Body Color: Graphite Grey

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material : Laser cut on Galvanised MS Sheet with PC Diffuser 
Body Color: Graphite Grey
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HYF ORBIT - 80W HYF ORBIT - 40W

HYF AL254510-1X30W HYF AL254510-2X30W

O U T D O O R  L E D  P O L E  L I G H T S

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material : Laser cut on Galvanised MS Sheet with PC Diffuser 
Body Color: Graphite Grey

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K               Body Color: Graphite Grey
Material : Die-Casting Aluminium, Metalised Reflector with Toughened
Glass and Galvanised MS Pole

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K               Body Color: Graphite Grey
Material : Die-Casting Aluminium, Metalised Reflector with Toughened
Glass and Galvanised MS Pole

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material : Laser cut on Galvanised MS Sheet with PC Diffuser 
Body Color: Graphite Grey
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HYF AL771110 - 30W 113mm HYF AL771110 -50W 140mm

HYF AL772210 - 60W 113mm HYF AL772310 - 60W 140mm

O U T D O O R  L E D  P O L E  L I G H T S

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material : Galvanised MS Pole and Toughened Glass
Body Color: Graphite Grey

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material : Galvanised MS Pole and Toughened Glass
Body Color: Graphite Grey

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material : Galvanised MS Pole and Toughened Glass
Body Color: Graphite Grey

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material : Galvanised MS Pole and Toughened Glass
Body Color: Graphite Grey

30
00
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m

Ø113mm

30
00

m
m

Ø113mm

30
00

m
m

Ø140mm

30
00

m
m

Ø140mm

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
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HYF AL754510-2X30W + 40W Diffuser HYF AL754510-1X30W + 40W Diffuser

HYF AL452510-2X30W HYF AL452510-1X30W

O U T D O O R  L E D  P O L E  L I G H T S

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material : Die-Casting Aluminium, Metalised Reflector with
Toughened Glass and Galvanised MS Pole with PC Diffuser
Body Color: Graphite Grey

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material : Die-Casting Aluminium, Metalised Reflector with
Toughened Glass and Galvanised MS Pole
Body Color: Graphite Grey

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material : Die-Casting Aluminium, Metalised Reflector with
Toughened Glass and Galvanised MS Pole
Body Color: Graphite Grey

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material : Die-Casting Aluminium, Metalised Reflector with
Toughened Glass and Galvanised MS Pole with PC Diffuser
Body Color: Graphite Grey
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HYF AL453010 - 36W HYF AL454510 - 36W

HYF AL456510 - 60W HYF ZEBRA  - 40W

O U T D O O R  L E D  P O L E  L I G H T S

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material : Galvanised MS Pole with Toughened Glass
Body Color: Graphite Grey

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material : Galvanised MS Pole with PC Diffuser
Body Color: Graphite Grey

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material : Laser cut on Galvanised MS Sheet with PC Diffuser
Body Color: Graphite Grey

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material : Galvanised MS Pole with Toughened Glass
Body Color: Graphite Grey
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HYF AL234010 - 60W HYF AL232010 - 36W

HYF AL300510 - 60W HYF AL600310 - 36W

O U T D O O R  L E D  P O L E  L I G H T S

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material : Galvanised MS Pole with Toughened Glass
Body Color: Graphite Grey

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material : Galvanised MS Pole with PC Diffuser
Body Color: Graphite Grey

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material : Galvanised MS Pole with PC Diffuser
Body Color: Graphite Grey

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material : Galvanised MS Pole with PC Diffuser
Body Color: Graphite Grey
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HYF AL77710 40W + 60W Diffuser HYF AL37710 - 30W

HYF AL889910 - 36W HYF AL999910 - 80W + 48W Diffuser

O U T D O O R  L E D  P O L E  L I G H T S

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material : Galvanised MS, Aluminium Extruded Pole with PC Diffuser
Body Color: Graphite Grey

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material : Galvanised MS Pipe with Toughened Glass
Body Color: Graphite Grey

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K                 Body Color: Graphite Grey
Material : Laser cut on Galvanised MS Sheet with PC Diffuser & Metalised
Reflector and Toughened Glass

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
Material : Galvanised MS Pole
Body Color: White + Graphite Grey

Color Temperature : 3000K, 6000K
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T R I M L E S S  C O B
PRODUCT CODE: HYFARHTRIMLESCOBDL 218       OPTIONS: GUN METAL, BLACK, WHITE

Model no: 218-7W

Power:  7W

Beam Angle: 27O Model no: 218-12W

Power:  12W

Beam Angle: 30O Model no: 218-18W

Power:  18W

Beam Angle: 30O

Color Temperature:

3000K / 4000K / 6500K

Color Temperature: 3000K / 4000K / 6500K

B O R D E R L E S S  C O B
PRODUCT CODE: HYFARHCUPCOB 208

Model no: 208-7W

Power:  7W
Beam Angle: 30O Model no: 208-12W

Power:  12W
Beam Angle: 30O

OPTIONS: BLACK, WHITE, ROSE GOLD

Model no: 208-18W

Power:  18W
Beam Angle: 30O

P R E M I U M  D E C O  S E R I E S  C O B
PRODUCT CODE: HYFARHDECO 138        OPTIONS: GUN METAL, ROSE GOLD

Model no: 138-12W

Power:  12W

Beam Angle: 36O Model no: 138-18W

Power:  18W

Beam Angle: 36OModel no: 138-7W

Power:  7W

Beam Angle: 36O

Color Temperature: 3000K / 4000K / 6500K 
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PRODUCT CODE: HYFARHDEEPCOB 198      OPTIONS: BLACK, WHITE

Model no: 198-7W

Power:  7W

Beam Angle: 30O Model no: 198-12W

Power:  12W

Beam Angle: 30O Model no: 198-18W

Power:  18W

Beam Angle: 30O

Color Temperature: 3000K / 4000k / 6500K

LO W  D E E P
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P O P  U P  C O B  L I G H T
PRODUCT CODE: HYFARHPOPUP 188           OPTIONS: BLACK, WHITE

Model no: POPUP188-12W

Power:  12W

Beam Angle: 27O Model no: POPUP188-24W

Power:  12Wx2

Beam Angle: 27OModel no: POPUP188-7W

Power:  7W

Beam Angle: 27O

Color Temperature: 3000K / 4000K / 6500K

Color Temperature:
3000K / 4000K / 6500K

S U R FA C E  M O VA B L E  C Y L I N D E R
PRODUCT CODE: HYFARHSFCYL 158

Model no: 158-7W

Power:  7W
Beam Angle: 36O Model no: 158-12W

Power:  12W
Beam Angle: 36O

OPTIONS: BLACK, WHITE, ROSE GOLD

Model no: 158-18W

Power:  18W
Beam Angle: 36O

BODY: BLACK



L E D
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D E C O  S E R I E S
PRODUCT CODE: HYFARHCOBR3CCT 128

Model no: 128-7W

Power:  7W

Beam Angle: 35O Model no: 128-12W

Power:  12W

Beam Angle: 35O

GUNMETAL BLACK ROSE GOLD

Model no: 128-18W

Power:  18W

Beam Angle: 35O

OPTIONS: GUNMETAL, BLACK, ROSE GOLD

A LTO  S E R I E S
PRODUCT CODE: HYFARHCOBR3CCT 118

Model no: 118-7W

Power:  7W

Beam Angle: 35O Model no: 118-12W

Power:  12W

Beam Angle: 35O Model no: 118-18W

Power:  18W

Beam Angle: 35O

OPTIONS: BLACK AND WHITE

Color Temperature: 3000K / 4000k / 6500K / 3in1 / Dimmable and Tunebale on remote

Color Temperature: 3000K / 4000k / 6500K / 3in1 / Dimmable and Tunebale on remote

Remote Optional
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PRODUCT CODE: HYFARHCOBRSF 258

Model no: 258-7W

Power:  7W

Beam Angle: 35O

ROSE GOLD

Model no: 258-12W

Power:  12W

Beam Angle: 35O

WHITE

I P 6 5
PRODUCT CODE: HYFARHCOBSRF IP65         OPTIONS: BLACK

Model no: 210-12W

Power:  12W

Color Temperature: 3000K 

Beam Angle: 25O To 30O

Model no: 258-18W

Power:  18W

Beam Angle: 35O

BLACK

Color Temperature: 3000K / 4000k / 6500K

Model no: 210-7W

Power:  7W

Color Temperature: 3000K 

Beam Angle: 25O To 30O

D E C O  S U R FA C E  C Y L I N D E R  S E R I E S
OPTIONS: ROSE GOLD, GUNMETAL, BLACK

D E C O  C Y L I N D E R  S E R I E S
PRODUCT CODE: HYFARHCOBRSF 148 (NEW)

Model no: 148-7W (NEW)

Power:  7W

Beam Angle: 36O Model no: 148-12W (NEW)

Power:  12W

Beam Angle: 36O

TITANIUM ROSE GOLD BLACK

OPTIONS: ROSE GOLD, TITANIUM, BLACK.

Model no: 148-18W (NEW)

Power:  18W

Beam Angle: 36O
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FA N C Y  3 W
PRODUCT CODE: HYFARHCOBR 278       OPTIONS: ROSE GOLD, BLACK, WHITE

Model no: 278-3W

Power:  3W

Beam Angle: 15O Model no: 278-3W

Power:  3W

Beam Angle: 15O

BLACKROSE GOLD

T R A C K  L I G H T  -  AVA I L A B L E  I N  3 I N 1
PRODUCT CODE: HYFARHTRAKL 138       OPTIONS: BLACK, WHITE

Model no: 138-20W

Power:  20W

Beam Angle: 30O Model no: 138-30W

Power:  30W Beam Angle: 30O

Model no: 138-12W

Power:  12W Beam Angle: 30O

BLACK WHITE

Color Temperature: 3000K / 4000K / 6500K / 3in1 available

Color Temperature: 3000K / 4000K / 6500K

Model no: 278-3W

Power:  3W

Beam Angle: 15O

WHITE

Color Temperature: 3000K / 4000k / 6500K

S U R FA C E  T R A C K  L I G H T
PRODUCT CODE: HYFARHSF TRAKL 138

Model no: SURF 148-12W

Power:  12W
Beam Angle: 36O Model no: SURF 148-20W

Power:  20W
Beam Angle: 36O

BLACK WHITE BLACK

OPTIONS: BLACK, WHITE

Model no: SURF 148-30W

Power:  30W
Beam Angle: 36O
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L E D  M A G N E T I C  T R A C K  R A N G E
OPTIONS: BLACK BODY

1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9

Product Code
Mag-Profile

Product Code
Mag-Lazer Spot

POWER: 10W, 20W POWER: 6W, 12W POWER: 10W, 20W POWER: 7W, 12WPOWER: 6W, 12W

LENGTH: 1, 2, & 3 Mtr.

Product Code
Mag- Track Spot

Product Code
Mag- Movable Lazer Spot 

Product Code
Mag- Track Channel

Product Code
Mag- Recessed Corner

Product Code
Mag- Surface Corner

Product Code
Mag- DC Connector

10 Product Code
Mag- Double Soft

Product Code
Mag- Hanging Spot

Color Temperature: 3000K / 4000K / 3in1 / Dimmable and Tunebale on remote
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Model no: 118-12W

Power:  12W

Beam Angle: 90O Model no: 118-18W

Power:  18W

Beam Angle: 90O Model no: 118-24W

Power:  24W

Beam Angle: 90O

D E E P  D O W N L I G H T
PRODUCT CODE: HYFARHDOWNL3CCT 118

SQUAREROUND

Remote for D&T

Color Temperature: 3000K / 4000K / 6500k / 3in1 / Dimmable and Tunebale on remote
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PRODUCT CODE:
HYFARHMTUPDN4WY 198

Model no: 198-4W

Power:  4W

Color Temperature: 3000K 

Beam Angle: 15O

PRODUCT CODE:
HYFARHMTUPDN6WY 198

PRODUCT CODE:
HYFARHMTUPDN8WY 198

PRODUCT CODE:
HYFARHMTUPDN10WY 198

Model no: 198-6W

Power:  6W

Color Temperature: 3000K 

Beam Angle: 15O

Model no: 198-8W

Power:  8W

Color Temperature: 3000K 

Beam Angle: 15O

Model no: 198-10W

Power:  10W

Color Temperature: 3000K 

Beam Angle: 15O

Model no: 198-2W

Power:  2W

Color Temperature: 3000K 

Beam Angle: 15O

PRODUCT CODE:
HYFARHMTUPDN2WY 198

PRODUCT CODE: HYFARHMT2WAY 178

Model no: 178-2W

Power:  2W

Color Temperature: 3000K 

Beam Angle: 15O

Model no: 188-4W

Power: 4W

Color Temperature: 3000K 

Beam Angle: 15O

PRODUCT CODE: HYFARHMT4WAY 188

O U T D O O R  WA L L  L I G H T  I P 6 5

Model no: 138-4W

Model no: 148-8W

Color Temperature: 3000K 

Beam Angle: 25O

PRODUCT CODE: HYFARHMSTPLT 138
PRODUCT CODE: HYFARHMSTPLT 148

PRODUCT CODE: HYFARHMTUPDN 158

Model no: 158-2W

Power:  2W

Color Temperature: 3000K

Beam Angle: 15O
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Model no:

Colour Temp.

Input Power (W)

Size

Input Rated Voltage

Make

IP Rating

HYF-ARHSPYKEFSD-12W-IP65

3000k

12W

65mm x 120mm

220-240VAC

Aluminium Die Cast

IP65

HYF-ARHSPYKEFSD-18W-IP65

3000k

18W

65mm x 145mm

220-240VAC

Aluminium Die Cast

IP65

FA C A D E  L I G H T
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Model no:

Colour Temp.

Input Power (W)

Size (HxWxD)

Input Rated Voltage

Make

IP Rating

HYF-ARHSPYKESPK02-7W-IP65

3000k

7W

45mm x 66mm

220-240VAC

Aluminium Die Cast

IP65

HYF-ARHSPYKESPK02-12W-IP65

3000k

12W

65mm x 100mm

220-240VAC

Aluminium Die Cast

IP65

Model no:

Colour Temp.

Input Power (W)

Size (HxWxD)

Input Rated Voltage

Make

IP Rating

HYF-ARHSPYKESPK-6W-IP65

3000k / GREEN /  RGBW

6W

240mm x 80mm x 60mm

220-240VAC

Aluminium Die Cast

IP65

Model no:

Colour Temp.

Input Power (W)

Size (HxWxD)

Input Rated Voltage

Make

IP Rating

HYF-ARHSPYKESPKCAP-8W-IP65

3000k

8W

350mm x 140mm x 80mm

220-240VAC

Aluminium Die Cast

IP65

HYF-ARHSPYKESPKCAP-12W-IP65

3000k

12W

350mm x 140mm x 80mm

220-240VAC

Aluminium Die Cast

IP65

S P I K E  L I G H T S
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L E D  B O L L A R D  L I G H T S
PRODUCT CODE: HYFARHGRBLD 110 BULB HOLDER: TYPE E-27 BASE

800 MM650 MM400 MM
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PRODUCT CODE: HYFARHGRBLD 140 BULB HOLDER: TYPE E-27 BASE

800 MM500 MM300 MM

PRODUCT CODE: HYFARHGRBLD 130 BULB HOLDER: TYPE E-27 BASE

800 MM650 MM300 MM

PRODUCT CODE: HYFARHGRBLD 120 BULB HOLDER: TYPE E-27 BASE

800 MM650 MM400 MM

L E D  B O L L A R D  L I G H T S
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L E D  B O L L A R D  L I G H T S
PRODUCT CODE: HYFARHGRBLD 150 BULB HOLDER: TYPE E-27 BASE

800 MM500 MM300 MM
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PRODUCT CODE: HYFARHGRBLD 210 / 150

700 MM500 MM300 MM

PRODUCT CODE: HYFARHGRBLD 160 POWER: 10W

700 MM500 MM220 MM

L E D  B O L L A R D  L I G H T S

PRODUCT CODE: HYFARHGRBLD 220 / 150 BULB HOLDER: TYPE E-27 BASE

BULB HOLDER: TYPE E-27 BASE

700 MM500 MM300 MM
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O U T D O O R  WA L L  L I G H T  I P 6 5
PRODUCT CODE:
HYF-DECOWALL-LAMP-226-6W-IP65

PRODUCT CODE:
HYF-DECOUPDOWN-LAMP-223-10W-IP65

PRODUCT CODE:
HYF-WALLBULKHEAD-PC-213-7W-IP65

Model no: 226-6W

Power:  6W

Color Temperature: 3000K Model no: 223-10W

Power:  10W

Color Temperature: 3000K 

Beam Angle: 35O

Model no: 213-7W

Power:  7W

Color Temperature: 3000K 

Beam Angle: 50O

PRODUCT CODE:
HYF-DECODOWNWALL-LAMP-225-6W-IP65

PRODUCT CODE:
HYF-DECOWALL-LAMP-248-15W-IP65

Model no: 248-15W

Power:  15W

Color Temperature: 3000K 

Beam Angle: 45O

Model no: 222-6W

Power:  6W

Color Temperature: 3000K 

Beam Angle: 30O

Model no: 225-6W

Power:  6W

Color Temperature: 3000K 

Beam Angle: 30O

PRODUCT CODE:
HYF-DECOWALL-LAMP-222-6W-IP65

Model no: 215-7W

Power:  7W

Color Temperature: 3000K 

Beam Angle: 25O

PRODUCT CODE:
HYF-DECOWALL-LAMP-215-7W-IP65

PRODUCT CODE:
HYF-WALLBULKHEAD-PC-220-7W-IP65

PRODUCT CODE:
HYF-WALLSTEPBULKHEAD-PC-216-7W-IP65

Model no: 216-7W

Power:  7W

Color Temperature: 3000K 

Beam Angle: 25O

Model no: 220-7W

Power:  7W

Color Temperature: 3000K 

Beam Angle: 20O
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PRODUCT CODE:
HYF-DECOWALL-LAMPRO-228-10W-IP65

PRODUCT CODE:
HYF-DECOWALL-LAMPSQ-229-10W-IP65

PRODUCT CODE:
HYF-DECOWALL4WAY-227-12W-IP65

Model no: 229-10W

Power:  10W

Color Temperature: 3000K Model no: 227-12W

Power:  12W

Color Temperature: 3000K 

Beam Angle: 15O

Model no: 228-10W

Power:  10W

Color Temperature: 3000K

PRODUCT CODE:
HYF-ARHDOWNLIGHT-232-6W-IP65

PRODUCT CODE:
HYF-ARHUPDOWNLIGHT-233-12W-IP65

Model no: 233-12W

Power:  12W

Color Temperature: 3000K 

Beam Angle: 15O

Model no: 230-6W/12W

Power:  6W/12W

Color Temperature: 3000K 

Beam Angle: 15O

Model no: 232-6W

Power:  6W

Color Temperature: 3000K 

Beam Angle: 15O

PRODUCT CODE:
HYF-ARHDOWNLIGHT-230-6W-IP65
HYF-ARHUPDOWNLIGHT-LAMP-231-12W-IP65
LENS TYPE
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L E D  B U L B

H A M M E R  B U L B

Model no:

HYF-BLB-1W

HYF-BLB-3W

HYF-BLB-5W

HYF-BLB-7W

HYF-BLB-9W

Power:

1W

3W

5W

7W

9W

Color Temperature:

3000K/R/G/B/OR/WHT

3000K, 6500K

3000K, 6500K

3000K, 6500K

3000K, 6500K

Beam Angle:

> 120O

> 120O

> 120O

> 120O

> 120O

Model no:

HYF-EMB-10W

HYF-BLB-12W

HYF-BLB-15W

HYF-BLB-18W

HYF-BLB-23W

Power:

10W

12W

15W

18W

23W

Color Temperature:

6500K

3000K, 6500K

3000K, 6500K

3000K, 6500K

3000K, 6500K

Beam Angle:

> 120O

> 120O

> 120O

> 120O

> 120O

L E D  B AT T E N

Model no:

HYF-BTT-5W

HYF-BTT-10W

HYF-BTT-22W

HYF-BTT-20W TRICCT

HYF-BTT-40W (Aluminium)

Power:

5W

10W

22W

20W

40W

Color Temperature:

3000K, 4000K, 6500K

3000K, 4000K, 6500K

3000K, 4000K, 6500K

3in1

3000K, 4000K, 6500K

Beam Angle:

> 120O

> 120O

> 120O

> 120O

> 120O

Model no:

HYF-HMB-30W

HYF-HMB-40W

HYF-HMB-50W

Power:

30W

40W

50W

Color Temperature:

3000K, 6500K

3000K, 6500K

3000K, 6500K

Beam Angle:

> 270O

> 270O

> 270O

BULB HOLDER: B22/E27 BASE

BULB HOLDER: B22/E27 BASE

New launch: Batten 22/40 watt. Sensor ON / OFF / 70% Dimmable
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L E D  D R I V E R S  I P 6 5
( S M P S )

L E D  D R I V E R S  I P 2 0
( S M P S )

S O L A R  P O W E R E D  ST R E E T  L I G H T

Model no:

HYF-3A-12W-36-IP65

HYF-5A-12W-60W-IP65

Power:

36W

60W

IP Rating:

IP65

IP65

Material:

Aluminium heavy body

Aluminium heavy body

Model no:

HYF-2A-12V-24W-IP20

HYF-3A-12V-36W-IP20

HYF-5A-12V-60W-IP20

HYF-10A-12V-120W-IP20

HYF-16.5A-12V-200W-IP20

HYF-25A-12V-300W-IP20

HYF-33A-12V-396W-IP20

Power:

24W

36W

60W

40W

200W

300W

396W

Type:

Regular slim

Regular slim

Ultra slim

Ultra slim

Ultra slim

Ultra slim

Ultra slim

IP Rating:

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP20

Model no:

Housing Type:

Power

LED Chips

House

Battery

Solar Panel

Lighitng TIme

Charging Time

Waterproof

HYF-SOLAR-STL-20W

Polycarbonate

20W

5730 / 48 PCS

ABS 39*19.4*5.2 cm

32650 3.2 V / 5Ah

6V / 6W Polycrysalline
Silicon 298*187 mm

10-12 H

8-12 H

IP65

HYF-SOLAR-STL-40W

Polycarbonate

40W

5730 / 96 PCS

ABS 48.5*22.5*5.3 cm

32650 3.2 V / 10Ah

6V / 9W Polycrysalline
Silicon 397*212 mm

10-12 H

8-12 H

IP65

HYF-SOLAR-STL-60W

Polycarbonate

60W

5730 / 144 PCS

ABS 62.5*23.9*5.5 cm

32650 3.2 V / 15Ah

6V / 14W Polycrysalline
Silicon 508*231 mm

10-12 H

8-12 H

IP65

HYF-SOLAR-STL-80W

Polycarbonate

80W

5730 / 192 PCS

ABS 720*240 cm

32650 3.2 V / 20Ah

6V / 16W Polycrysalline
Silicon 2608*231 mm

10-12 H

8-12 H

IP65

With Remote

INBUILT RADAR SENSOR AND MOTION SENSOR
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S T R E E T  L I G H T
Model no:

Power

LED Size

Body Color

IP Rating

Color Temp.

Lumen Output

Material

Beam Angle

Mounting

HYF-LST-25W

25W

2835

Grey

IP 65

3000k & 6500k

>2500 Lm

Pressure die
cast aluminium
enclose

>110O

Pole mount

HYF-LST-36W

36W

2835

Grey

IP 65

3000k & 6500k

>3600 Lm

Pressure die
cast aluminium
enclose

>110O

Pole mount

HYF-LST-50W

50W

2835

Grey

IP 65

3000k & 6500k

>5000 Lm

Pressure die
cast aluminium
enclose

>110O

Pole mount

HYF-LST-72W

72W

2835

Grey

IP 65

3000k & 6500k

>7200 Lm

Pressure die
cast aluminium
enclose

>110O

Pole mount

HYF-LST-100W

100W

2835

Grey

IP 65

3000k & 6500k

>10000 Lm

Pressure die
cast aluminium
enclose

>110O

Pole mount

HYF-LST-150W

150W

2835

Grey

IP 65

3000k & 6500k

>15000 Lm

Pressure die
cast aluminium
enclose

>110O

Pole mount

Model no:

Power

LED Size

Body Color

IP Rating

Color Temp.

Lumen Output

Material

Beam Angle

Mounting

HYF-EEST-25W

25W

2835

Grey

IP 65

3000k & 6500k

>2400 Lm

Pressure die
cast aluminium
enclose

>120O

Pole mount

HYF-EEST-30W

30W

2835

Grey

IP 65

3000k & 6500k

>3000 Lm

Pressure die
cast aluminium
enclose

>120O

Pole mount

HYF-EEST-40W

40W

2835

Grey

IP 65

3000k & 6500k

>4000 Lm

Pressure die
cast aluminium
enclose

>120O

Pole mount

HYF-EEST-60W

60W

2835

Grey

IP 65

3000k & 6500k

>6000 Lm

Pressure die
cast aluminium
enclose

>120O

Pole mount

ST R E E T  L I G H T

P L A ST I C  ST R E E T  L I G H T
Model no:

Power

Luminous Flux

System Luminous
Efficcacy

Color Temp.

Rated Voltage

Rated Current

Beam Angle

CRI

Power factor

HYF-SLPC-25W

25W

2500 lm

100 lm/W

6500k

220-240V AC, 50Hz

0.12A

>110O

>80

>0.9

HYF-SLPC-36W

36W

3600 lm

100 lm/W

6500k

220-240V AC, 50Hz

0.18A

>110O

>80

>0.9

HYF-SLPC-50W

50W

5000 lm

100 lm/W

6500k

220-240V AC, 50Hz

0.25A

>110O

>80

>0.9

S E N S O R  B A S E D  ST R E E T  L I G H T
Model no:

Power

LED Size

Body Color

IP Rating

Color Temp.

Lumen Output

Material

Beam Angle

Mounting

HYF-SLST-25W

25W

2835

Grey

IP 65

3000k & 6500k

>2500 Lm

Pressure die cast
aluminium enclose

>110O

Pole mount

HYF-SLST-36W

36W

2835

Grey

IP 65

3000k & 6500k

>3600 Lm

Pressure die cast
aluminium enclose

>110O

Pole mount

HYF-SLST-50W

50W

2835

Grey

IP 65

3000k & 6500k

>5000 Lm

Pressure die cast
aluminium enclose

>110O

Pole mount

INBUILT SENSOR AND AUTO 0N/OFF DUSK AND DOWN
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P C P  PA N E L

Model no:

Dia / Length

Height

Weight

Cut out

Type

Category

Input Power

Input Voltage (V)

Power Factor

THD%

Lumens

Driver Efficiency

Operating Voltage (V)

Operating Frequency (HZ)

Driver Type

High Voltage Protection

HYF-PCP-5W

85 mm

32 mm

40 gm

65 mm

Round / Square

LED Panel

5W

220-240

>0.90

<20%

450

  85

140V~300V AC

47Hz~53Hz

Non-Isolated

380 V for 30 min

HYF-PCP-8W

120 mm

35 mm

44 gm

100 mm

Round / Square

LED Panel

8W

220-240

>0.90

<20%

800

  85

140V~300V AC

47Hz~53Hz

Non-Isolated

380 V for 30 min

HYF-PCP-12W

170 mm

35 mm

82 gm

150 mm

Round / Square

LED Panel

12W

220-240

>0.90

<20%

1200

  85

140V~300V AC

47Hz~53Hz

Non-Isolated

380 V for 30 min

HYF-PCP-15W

170 mm

35 mm

82 gm

150 mm

Round / Square

LED Panel

15W

220-240

>0.90

<20%

1500

  85

140V~300V AC

47Hz~53Hz

Non-Isolated

380 V for 30 min

Model no:

Dia / Length

Height

Weight

Cut out

Type

Category

Input Power

Input Voltage (V)

Power Factor

THD%

Lumens

Driver Efficiency

Operating Voltage (V)

Operating Frequency (HZ)

Driver Type

High Voltage Protection

HYF-PCP-20W

170 mm

35 mm

96 gm

155 mm

Round / Square

LED Panel

20W

220-240

>0.90

<20%

2000

  85

140V~300V AC

47Hz~53Hz

Non-Isolated

380 V for 30 min

HYF-PCP-15W-3in1

170 mm

35 mm

82 gm

155 mm

Round / Square

LED Panel

15W

220-240

>0.90

<20%

1500

  85

140V~300V AC

47Hz~53Hz

Non-Isolated

380 V for 30 min

HYF-PCP-10W-3in1

120 mm

35 mm

82 gm

155 mm

Round / Square

LED Panel

15W

220-240

>0.90

<20%

1000

  85

140V~300V AC

47Hz~53Hz

Non-Isolated

380 V for 30 min
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L E D  S L I M  M E TA L  PA N E L

ROUNDSQUARE

Model no:

Power

LED Size

Body Colour

IP Rating

Color Temp.

Lumen Output
Cut out

Material

Beam Angle

Mounting

HYF-FLKRF-3W

3W

2835

White

IP20

3000K, 4000K
6500K

>300 Lm

75 mm

Metal body material

> 120

False Ceiling

HYF-FLKRF-6W

6W

2835

White

IP20

3000K, 4000K
6500K

>600 Lm

100 mm

Metal body material

> 120

False Ceiling

HYF-FLKRF-12W

12W

2835

White

IP20

3000K, 4000K
6500K

>1200 Lm

125 mm

Metal body material

> 120

False Ceiling

HYF-FLKRF-15W

15W

2835

White

IP20

3000K, 4000K
6500K

>1500 Lm

152 mm

Metal body material

> 120

False Ceiling

Model no:

Power

LED Size

Body Colour

IP Rating

Color Temp.

Lumen Output
Cut out

Material

Beam Angle

Mounting

Model no:

Power

LED Size

Body Colour

IP Rating

Color Temp.

Lumen Output
Cut out

Material

Beam Angle

Mounting

HYF-FLKRF-18W

18W

2835

White

IP20

3000K, 4000K
6500K

>1800 Lm

175 mm

Metal body material

> 120

False Ceiling

HYF-FLKRF-22W

22W

2835

White

IP20

3000K, 4000K
6500K

>2200 Lm

205 mm

Metal body material

> 120

False Ceiling

HYF-FLKRF-25W

25W

2835

White

IP20

3000K, 4000K
6500K

>2500 Lm

1185 mm

Metal body material

> 120

False Ceiling

(3 in 1 also available on request)
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2 - I N -1  PA N E L

Model no:

Power

LED Size

Body Colour

IP Rating

Color Temp.

Lumen Output

Material

Beam Angle

Mounting

HYF 3+3-6W

6W

2835

White

IP20

W/W.W., W/G
W/B, W/P, W/PGB

>480 Lm

Extruded aluminium enclosure

> 120

Ceiling mount

HYF 6+3-9W

9W

2835

White

IP20

W/W.W., W/G
W/B, W/P, W/PGB

>720 Lm

Extruded aluminium enclosure

> 120

Ceiling mount

HYF 12+4-16W

16W

2835

White

IP20

W/W.W., W/G
W/B, W/P, W/PGB

>1280 Lm

Extruded aluminium enclosure

> 120

Ceiling mount

HYF 12+4 Surface 16W

16W

2835

White

IP20

W/W.W., W/G
W/B, W/P, W/PGB

>1280 Lm

Extruded aluminium enclosure

> 120

Ceiling mount
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R I M L E S S  S U R FA C E  PA N E L

Model no:

Dia / Length

Height

Weight

Type

Category

Input Power

Input Voltage (V)

Power Factor

THD%

LED Lumens

Driver Efficiency

Operating Voltage (V)

Operating Frequency (HZ)

Driver Type

High Voltage Protection

HYF-RSFP-6W

80 mm

32 mm

40 gm

Round / Square

LED Panel

6W

220-240

>0.90

<20%

540

  85

140V~300V AC

47Hz~53Hz

Drive on board

380 V for 30 min

HYF-RSFP-12W

105 mm

38 mm

44 gm

Round / Square

LED Panel

12W

220-240

>0.90

<20%

1080

  85

140V~300V AC

47Hz~53Hz

Drive on board

380 V for 30 min

HYF-RSFP-18W

155 mm

35 mm

82 gm

Round / Square

LED Panel

18W

220-240

>0.90

<20%

1620

  85

140V~300V AC

47Hz~53Hz

Drive on board

380 V for 30 min

HYF-RSFP-24W

175 mm

35 mm

82 gm

Round / Square

LED Panel

24W

220-240

>0.90

<20%

2160

  85

140V~300V AC

47Hz~53Hz

Drive on board

380 V for 30 min



HYFFA 79

L E D  ST R I P

R O P E  L I G H T S

Model no:

Power

Type

LED Type

Color Temp.

IP Rating

HYF-ST 2835
60 LED PER METER

25W

Flexible Strip

2835

White,
Warm White,
Natural White,
Pink, Purple,
Orange,
Green, Red,
Lemon
yellow, RGB,
Amber

IP20

HYF-ST 2835
120 LED PER METER

50W

Flexible Strip

2835

White,
Warm White,
Ice Blue, Blue,
Natural White,
Pink, Purple,
Orange, Green,
Red, Lemon
Yellow, RGB,
Amber

IP20

HYF-ST 2835
240 LED PER METER

100W

Flexible Strip

2835

3000k,
4000k
6500k

IP20

HYF-ST 5050-RGBW
60 LED PER METER DIMABLE

72W

Flexible Strip

5050

Multicolour
RGBW

IP20

DESCRIPTION

2835 120 LED per mtr

COLOURS

3000K, Red,
Blue,Green
Tiranga

LENGTH

50 Mtr. Roll
50 Mtr. Roll
18 Mtr. Roll

DESCRIPTION

288 LED per mtr
(9 watt per meter)

COLOURS

3000K

LENGTH

30 Mtr. Roll

120 LED and 180 LED in 5mm size. Color Temperature: 3000K / 4000K / 6500k

(9 watt per meter)

N E O N  C O B  R O P E  L I G H T  I P  6 5
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F LO O D  L I G H T S  E F L

HYF-EFL-200W

200W

220-240VAC

100V~300VAC

>0.95

20000Lm

3000k,6500K

>80

Wide

HYF-EFL-300W

300W

220-240VAC

100V~300VAC

>0.95

27000Lm

3000k,6500K

>80

Wide

HYF-EFL-400W

400W

220-240VAC

100V~300VAC

>0.95

40000Lm

3000k,6500K

>80

Wide

HYF-EFL-350W

350W

220-240VAC

100V~300VAC

>0.95

32000Lm

3000k,6500K

>80

Wide

Model no:

Input power (W)

Input rated voltage (V)

Operating voltage range (V)

Power factor

Lumen output

Colour Temperature

CRI

Beam Angle

HYF-EFL-30W

30W

220-240VAC

100V~300VAC

>0.95

3000Lm

3000k,6500K

>80

Wide

HYF-EFL-20W

20W

220-240VAC

100V~300VAC

>0.95

2000Lm

3000k,6500K

>80

Wide

HYF-EFL-50W

50W

220-240VAC

100V~300VAC

>0.95

5000Lm

3000k,6500K

>80

Wide

HYF-EFL-100W

100W

220-240VAC

100V~300VAC

>0.95

10000Lm

3000k,6500K

>80

Wide

Model no:

Input power (W)

Input rated voltage (V)

Operating voltage range (V)

Power factor

Lumen output

Colour Temperature

CRI

Beam Angle

HYF-EFL-150W

150W

220-240VAC

100V~300VAC

>0.95

15000Lm

3000k,6500K

>80

Wide

HYF-EFL-10W

10W

220-240VAC

100V~300VAC

>0.95

1000Lm

3000k,6500K

>80

Wide

D O B  F LO O D  L I G H T S
Model no:

Input power (W)

Input rated voltage (V)

Operating voltage range (V)

Power factor

Lumen output

Colour Temperature

CRI

Beam Angle

HYF-FLDOB-50W

50W

220-240VAC

100V-260VAC

>0.95

5000Lm

6500K

>80

Wide

HYF-FLDOB-100W

100W

220-240VAC

100V-260VAC

>0.95

10000Lm

6500K

>80

Wide

HYF-FLDOB-200W

200W

220-240VAC

100V-260VAC

>0.95

20000Lm

6500K

>80

Wide
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Model no:

Product type

Input power (W)

Input rated voltage (V)

Input voltage (V)

Driver efficiency

HYF-JB-7W

2 Colour junction box

7W

AC220-240V

50Hz

>85%

Colour temp.

CRI

LED lumens

Surge protection

Beam angle

Mounting

J U N C T I O N  B OX

Model no:

Power

Type

LED Size

Body Color

IP Rating

Colour temp.

Lumen Output

Material

Beam Angle

Mounting

HYF-SPL-1W

1W

Round

2835

White

IP65

6500K Blue, Green,
Orange, Pink, Red

>100Lm

PC

>24o and 50o

Recessed

HYF-SPL-3W

3W

Round

2835

White

IP65

6500K, 3000K, 4000K Blue,
Green, Orange, Pink, Red

>300Lm

PC

>30o and 60o

Recessed

S POT  L I G H T  ( C A B I N E T  L I G H T )

Pressure die cast
aluminium enclosure

>80o

70Lm/W

2.5 KV

120o

Wall, Ceiling & Surface

Model no:

Product type

Body Color

Input power (W)

Operating Voltage (V)

Input frequency

HYF-CABISPOT-2W

LED Cabinet Spot
LightPC body

White

2W

85V-265V

50Hz

Colour temp.

CRI

LED lumens

Beam angle

Surge protection

Power factor

2  WAT T  S POT  L I G H T
3000K, 6500K,
RED, GREEN, BLUE

>80

100Lm/W

900

1.5KV

>0.91

Model no:

Product type

Body type

Input power (W)

Input rated Voltage (V)

Input frequency

HYF-STRK-5W

Surface Striker

PC body

5W

220-240V

50Hz>

Driver efficiency

Colour temp.

CRI

LED lumens

Surge protection

Beam angle

Mounting

85%

3000K, 4000K, 6000K,
Red, Green, Blue, Pink, Orange

>80

100Lm / W

1.5KV

120

Wall, Ceiling and Surface

S T R I K E R
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M O O N L I G H T
Model no:

Product type

Input Power (W)

Input rated voltage (V)

Input frequency

Driver efficiency

Color temp.

CRI

Material (Body)

LED lumens

Surge protection

Beam angle

Mounting

HYF-ML-15W

Moonlight

15W

AC 140-275V

50Hz

>85% (inbuilt)

3000K, 4000K, 6500K

80

PC

100Lm/W

2.5KV

120o

Wall, Ceiling and Surface

HYF-ML-12W

Moonlight

12W

AC 140-275V

50Hz

>85% (inbuilt)

3000K, 4000K, 6500K

80

PC

100Lm/W

2.5KV

120o

Wall, Ceiling and Surface

Model no:

Product type

Input Power (W)

Input rated voltage (V)

Input frequency

Driver efficiency

Color temp.

CRI

Material (Body)

LED lumens

Surge protection

Beam angle

Mounting

HYF-ML-10W 3in1

Moonlight

10W

AC 140-275V

50Hz

>85% (inbuilt)

3in1

80

PC

100Lm/W

2.5KV

120o

Wall, Ceiling and Surface

HYF-ML-15W 3in1

Moonlight

15W

AC 140-275V

50Hz

>85% (inbuilt)

3in1

80

PC

100Lm/W

2.5KV

120o

Wall, Ceiling and Surface

NEW LAUNCH:
Sensor moon light 15 watt & 20 watt.
Sensor ON / OFF / 70% Dimmable

S W I V E L  D OW N  L I G H T  ( P C  B O DY )
HYF-SWC-3W

3W

Round

2835

White

IP20

3000K, 4000k,
6500K

210Lm

PC

35o

Ceiling

HYF-SWC-6W

6W

Round

2835

White

IP20

3000K, 4000k,
6500K

390Lm

PC

35o

Ceiling

Model no:

Power

Type

LED size

Body color

IP Rating

Color temp.

Lumen output

Material

Beam angle

Mounting

HYF-SWC-9W

9W

Round

2835

White

IP20

3000K, 4000k,
6500K

585Lm

PC

35o

Ceiling

HYF-SWC-12W

12W

Round

2835

White

IP20

3000K, 4000k,
6500K

780Lm

PC

35o

Ceiling
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HYF-HIBAY

50W

2835

Black

IP65

6500K

120 LM/Per Watt

Aluminium die cast

Hanging

HYF-HIBAY

100W Lens type

2835

Black

IP65

6500K

120 LM/Per Watt

Aluminium die cast

Hanging

HYF-HIBAY

150W Lens type

2835

Black

IP65

6500K

120 LM/Per Watt

Aluminium die cast

Hanging

Model no:

Power

LED size

Body color

IP Rating

Color temp.

Lumen output

Material

Mounting

HYF-HIBAY

200W Lens type

2835

Black

IP65

6500K

120 LM/Per Watt

Aluminium die cast

Hanging

HYF-HIBAY

250W Lens type

2835

Black

IP65

6500K

120 LM/Per Watt

Aluminium die cast

Hanging

Model no:

Power

LED size

Body color

IP Rating

Color temp.

Lumen output

Material

Mounting

H I G H  BAY  L I G H TS

S W I V E L  A LU M I N I U M  D OW N  L I G H T

Model no:

Power

LED size

Body color

IP Rating

Color temp.

Lumen output

Material

Beam angle

Mounting

HYF-SAC-3W

3W

2855

White

IP20

3000K, 4000K, 6500K

>270Lm

Aluminium body

>36O

Ceiling mount

HYF-SAC-6W

6W

2855

White

IP20

3000K, 4000K, 6500K

>540Lm

Aluminium body

>36O

Ceiling mount

HYF-SAC-9W

9W

2855

White

IP20

3000K, 4000K, 6500K

>810Lm

Aluminium body

>36O

Ceiling mount

Model no:

Power

LED size

Body color

IP Rating

Color temp.

Lumen output

Material

Beam angle

Mounting

HYF-SAC-12W

12W

2855

White

IP20

3000K, 4000K,
6500K

>1200Lm

Aluminium body

>36O

Ceiling mount

HYF-SAC-18W

18W

2855

White

IP20

3000K, 4000K,
6500K

>1800Lm

Aluminium body

>36O

Ceiling mount

HYF-SAC-24W

24W

2855

White

IP20

3000K, 4000K,
6500K

>2400Lm

Aluminium body

>36O

Ceiling mount

HYF-SAC-30W

30W

2855

White

IP20

3000K, 4000K,
6500K

>3000Lm

Aluminium body

>36O

Ceiling mount

HYF-SAC-40W

40W

2855

White

IP20

3000K, 4000K,
6500K

>4000Lm

Aluminium body

>36O

Ceiling mount

HYF-SAC-50W

50W

2855

White

IP20

3000K, 4000K,
6500K

>5000Lm

Aluminium body

>36O

Ceiling mount
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H A N G I N G  PRO F I L E  L I G H T
HYF-
ARCPROFILELGT-
20W

20W

600mm 2 feet

2000 Lm

4 KV Surge

Also available

Hanging

HYF-
ARCPROFILELGT-
40W

40W

1200mm 4 feet

4000 Lm

4 KV Surge

Also available

Hanging

HYF-
ARCPROFILELGT-
60W

60W

1800mm 6 feet

6000 Lm

4 KV Surge

Also available

Hanging

HYF-
ARCPROFILELGT-
80W

80W

2400mm 8 feet

8000 Lm

4 KV Surge

Also available

Hanging

Model no:

Power

LED size

Lumen output

Protection

Customization

Mounting

Customization also available. Available in 3000k, 4000k, 6500k Body Colour: White and Black

HYF-BL-6060-36W

36W

2835

White

IP20

3000K, 4000K, 6500K

>3600Lm

Extruded aluminium

>120O

Grid Ceiling/False Ceiling 

Model no:

Power

LED size

Body color

IP Rating

Color temp.

Lumen output

Material

Beam angle

Mounting

HYF-BL-6060-48W

48W

2835

White

IP20

3000K, 4000K, 6500K

>4800Lm

Extruded aluminium

>120O

Grid Ceiling/False Ceiling

2 X 2  L E D  B AC K- L I T  PA N E L
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H O LLOW  R I N G R I N G

H O LLOW  H E X AG O N  5 0 * 70  PRO F I L E

L I N E A R  P R O F I L E  C USTO M I S E D  O R D E R  O N  R E Q U EST

H O LLOW  S Q UA R E  5 0 * 70  PR O F I L EH E X AG O N

S Q UA R E
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H A L F  R I N G

T R I A N G L E

R EC TA N G L E

H O LLOW  T R I A N G L E  5 0 * 70  PRO F I L E

H O LLOW  R EC TA N G L E  5 0 * 70  PR O F I L E

Y  -  S H A PE  5 0 * 70  PRO F I L E

L I N E A R  P RO F I L E  C USTO M I S E D  O R D E R  O N  R E Q U EST



S W I T C H G E A R
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'C'CURVE-SINGLE POLE

Model no.

HYF1C6-032

HYF1C40

HYF1C50

HYF1C63

Pack

1/ 12/ 144

1/ 12/ 144

1/ 12/ 144

1/ 12/ 144

Rating (A)

6-32A*

40A

50-63A

63A

'C'CURVE-DOUBLE POLE

Model no.

HYF2C6-032

HYF2C40

HYF2C63

HYF2C100

HYF2C125

Pack

1 / 6 / 72

1 / 6 / 72

1 / 6 / 72

1 / 6 / 72

1 / 6 / 72

Rating (A)

6A-32A*

40A

63A

100A

125A
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'C'CURVE-THREE POLE

Model no.

HYF3C6-032

HYF3C4Q

HYF3C50

HYF3C63

HYF3C100

HYF3C125

Pack

1 / 4 / 48

1 / 4 / 48

1 / 4 / 48

1 / 4 / 48

1 / 4 / 48

1 / 4 / 48

Rating (A)

6A-32A*

40A

50A

63A

100A

125A

'C'CURVE-FOUR POLE

Model no.

HYF4C6-032

HYF4C40

HYF4C50

HYF4C63

HYF4C100

HYF4C125

Pack

1 / 3 / 36

1 / 3 / 36

1 / 3 / 36

1 / 3 / 36

1 / 3 / 36

1 / 3 / 36

Rating (A)

6A-32A*

40A

50A

63A

100A

125A
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Model no.

HYF21S040

HYF21S063

HYF21S0100

HYF21S0125

Pack

1/ 6 / 72

1/ 6 / 72

1/ 6 / 72

1/ 6 / 72

Rating (A)

40

63

100

125

DOUBLE POLE-ISOLATOR

Model no.

HYF31S040

HYF31S063

HYF31S0100

HYF31S0125

Pack

1/ 4 / 48

1/ 4 / 48

1/ 4 / 48

1/ 4 / 48

Rating (A)

40

63

100

125

THREE POLE-ISOLATOR

Model no.

HYF41S040

HYF41S063

HYF41S0100

HYF1S0125

Pack

1 / 3 / 36

1 / 3 / 36

1 / 3 / 36

1 / 3 / 36

Rating (A)

40

63

100

125

FOUR POLE-ISOLATOR
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Model no.

HYF4P25A

HYF4P40A

HYF4P63A

Pack

3

3

3

Rating (A)

25

40

63

FOUR POLE-CHANGEOVER

Model no.

HYF2P25A

HYF2P40A

HYF2P63A

Pack

6

6

6

Rating (A)

25

40

63

DOUBLE POLE-CHANGEOVER
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DOUBLE POLE-RCCB

Model no.

HYF2P25A30

HYF2P25A100

HYF2P25A300

HYF2P40A30

HYF2P40A100

HYF2P40A300

HYF2P63A30

HYF2P63A100

HYF2P63A300

Pack

1 / 6 / 72

1 / 6 / 72

1 / 6 / 72

1 / 6 / 72

1 / 6 / 72

1 / 6 / 72

1 / 6 / 72

1 / 6 / 72

1 / 6 / 72

Rating (A)

25

25

25

40

40

40

63

63

63

FOUR POLE-RCCB

Model no.

HYF4P25A30

HYF4P25A100

HYF4P25A300

HYF4P40A30

HYF4P40A100

HYF4P40A300

HYF4P63A30

HYF4P63A100

HYF4P63A300

HYF4P100A30

HYF4P100A100

HYF4P100A300

Pack

1 / 3 / 36

1 / 3 / 36

1 / 3 / 36

1 / 3 / 36

1 / 3 / 36

1 / 3 / 36

1 / 3 / 36

1 / 3 / 36

1 / 3 / 36

1 / 3 / 36

1 / 3 / 36

1 / 3 / 36

Rating (A)

25

25

25

40

40

40

63

63

63

100

100

100



F A N
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PH A N TO M  S M A RT  B L D C

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

Warranty

Air delivery

RPM

Remote

Technology

3 year

235 CMM

380

RF

BLDC

Reverse mode

Timer mode

Smart mode

Speed control

Power

LED indicator

Boost mode

Rusty brown

Grey

Brown

White

Rusty brown

Grey

Brown

White

PH A N TO M  B L D C  L I G H T
8 WATT LED LIGHT (3-IN-1)
PH A N TO M  B L D C  L I G H T
8 WATT LED LIGHT (3-IN-1)

No heat
Runs 3 time more

on invertorSmart algorithm

Smart remote

BLDC Motor

less noise operation

High air delivery 100% Cooper

65% energy saving

Summer/Winter
(Reverse feature)

Exotic Rich & trendy looks and design 

Incredibly Quiet

60% more efficient than conventional fan / normal fan

Aerodynamic  blade design

Optimum Air flow at low voltage

Superior metallic finished

RF remote control operation for fan speed control

MORE STARS
MORE SAVINGS

POWER SAVINGS
GUIDE

Save upto `8500/-
annually 
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U N I Q U E  G I N N I  B L D C
Smart remote

65% energy saving

BLDC Motor

No heat

100% Cooper

less noise operation

High air delivery

Runs 3 time more
on invertor

Summer/Winter
(Reverse feature)

Smart algorithm

Smart remote

65% energy saving

BLDC Motor

No heat

100% Cooper

less noise operation

High air delivery

Runs 3 time more
on invertor

Summer/Winter
(Reverse feature)

Smart algorithm

E L E G A N C E  S M A RT  B L D C

Rusty brown

Smoke brown

Himalayan grey

White

Pinewood

Teakwood

Reverse mode
Timer mode

Breeze
mode

Speed control

Power
LED indicator

Boost mode

Sleep mode
Smart mode

Exotic Rich & trendy looks and design 

Incredibly Quiet

60% more efficient than conventional fan/normal fan

Aerodynamic  blade design

Optimum Air flow at low voltage

Superior metallic finished

IR remote control operation for fan speed control

Incredibly Quiet 

60% more efficient than conventional fan/normal fan

Optimum Air flow at low voltage

RF remote control operation for fan speed control

Wider blade for batter air thrust

Elegant design

Superior metallic finished

Power

Grey

Brown

Rusty brown 

White

Reverse mode

Timer mode

Smart mode

Speed control

Power

LED indicator

Boost mode

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

Warranty

Air delivery

RPM

Remote

Technology

Size (mm):

3 year

235 CMM

380

IR

BLDC

1200mm, 900mm, 600mm

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

Warranty

Air delivery

RPM

Remote

Technology

3 year

235 CMM

380

RF

BLDC

INDIA’S MOST ENERGY EFFICIENT BLDC CEILING FAN

MORE STARS
MORE SAVINGS

POWER SAVINGS
GUIDE

Save upto `8500/-
annually 

MORE STARS
MORE SAVINGS

POWER SAVINGS
GUIDE

Save upto `8500/-
annually 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

Warranty

Air delivery

RPM

Remote

Technology

3 year

235 CMM

380

RF

BLDC

INDIA’S MOST ENERGY EFFICIENT BLDC CEILING FAN
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S U R FAC E  G R I D  2 X 2  C E I L I N G  FA N
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

Specification:

Rate voltage/frequency:

Watt:

Speed:

Air delivery:

Noise:

Measurements:

Installation size:

600mm

220-240-50Hz

70W

860-950 (first gear)

960-1050 (second gear)

1100-1200 (third gear)

15m3/min (first gear)

21m3/min (second gear)

28m3/min (third gear)

45DB (first gear)

51DB (second gear)

58DB (third gear)

63x34x63: 2pcs/box

60x60 cm

Smart remote

100% Cooper

less noise operation

High air delivery

Summer/Winter
(Reverse feature)

WITHOUT LED MODEL: HYF-600X600CFAN 70W

WITH LED MODEL: HYF-600X600CFAN 70W

N EO  FA N  ( S I N G L E  STA R )  

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

Power:

Speed:

Air delivery

Size (mm)

48 W 

380 RPM

210 CMM

1200mm, 900mm, 600mm

Ivory

White / Matt white

Brown / Smoke brown

Aefodynamic design blades

Double ball bearing

Heavy duty Motor

No heat

less noise operation

High air delivery

Low power consumptionSuperior finish

MORE STARS
MORE SAVINGS

POWER SAVINGS
GUIDE

Matt black

Incredibly Quiet 

More efficient 

Air flow 

Elegant design

N EO  FA N  ( S I N G L E  STA R )  

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

Power:

Speed:

Air delivery

48 W 

380 RPM

210 CMM



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

Speed:

Size (mm)

Colour Option

1450 RPM

150mm

White and Black

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

Speed:

Size (mm)

Colour Option

1450 RPM

200mm

White and Black

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

Speed:

Size (mm)

Colour Option

1400 RPM

250mm

White and Black

HYFFA 98

E X H AUST  FA N

Light weight and
easy to install

Noiseless and
Vibration free operation

Aerodynamically designed blades
for powerful air suction

High quality
durable construction



G E Y S E R



FEATURES

Powerful Elements

Rust proof powder coated body

Double layer insulation

Automatic thermal cutout

304 SS tank for long life

High precision thermostat

Neon indicators

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

Model:

Body type:

Product colour:

Model code:

Tank Capacity:

Rated Power, Watt:

Voltage:

Frequency, HZ:

Current, Amp:

Aqua Hot

PP Body

Eglu white

NPD 3 & 5 LMB Deco

3 Ltr and 5 Ltr

3000

230

50Hz

13.04

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

Model:

Product colour:

Model code:

Tank Capacity:

Body type:

Inner tank protection
coating material:

Rated power, Watt:

Inner tank protection
coating material:

Voltage:

Frequency, HZ:

Current, Amp

Glass Lined Enamel Coated inner tank for superior protection against corrosion & high durability.

Glass Lined Enamelled Heating Element with Mg Rod for long life of tank & heating element.

Class 1 working pressure (8 Bar), makes it suitable for high rise building.

Aqua Hot

Eglu white

Horizontal: DSWH 10

10 Ltr and 15 Ltr

P P Body (Plastic)

Glass lining

2000

8kg /cm2 (8bar)

230 V AC

50Hz
8.69

Shock-proof & Waterproof

Enhance safety

Good corrosion resistance
and extended life

10% longer heat retentionStylish and
sophisticated look

Superior finish

Suitable for low and
mid-rise buildings

Shock-proof & Waterproof

Suitable for low and
mid-rise buildings

Stylish and
Sophisticated look

Enhanced Safety10% longer
heat retention

Good corrosion resistance
and extended life (Incoloy 800)

STO R AG E  WAT E R  H E AT E R  G E YS E R  ( 1 0 & 1 5 LT R )
FEATURES

Powerful Elements

Double layer insulation

Automatic thermal cutout

SS tank for long life

High precision thermostat

Neon indicators

AQ UA  H OT  I N STA N T  G E YS E R  ( 3 & 5 LT R )
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Marketed by: NICTPL, Omkar Warehousing Phursungi - Mantarwadi Pune 412308 Maharashtra, INDIA. 

Email: sales�hyffa.com I  Customer Care: +91 74991 42940

Disclaimer: Specifications mentioned are based on test reports of the time of preparation of this catalogue. Techinical products are under continous upgradation 

and specifications may vary 5-10% depending on testing standards/instruments. Value parameters are approximate. Image are for reference purpose, drawn from 

photographs and rendering. Actuals products may vary in appearance. Product applications are mentioned specifically for indoor/outdoor use. Lumens mentioned 

are for higher CCT (6500K/5000K) for lower CCT (4000K/3000K), lumens reduce at 10-15%. In case, IP rating is not specified, it should be considered as Ip20.   

Scan for
e-brochure
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